
Psychology

2015-2016



*Please note that information is correct at the time of print. Prices are subject to change without notice.

Traumatised Tamil Communities

Decoding The Mind
This remarkable and fascinating book 
Consciousness Quest by J.P. Das explores 
the entire spectrum of classical and modern 
philosophical notions and debates the 

consciousness.

of the book, in which a brief overview of all the chapters has been provided. The author 
engages readers through his understanding of meditation, explanation of neuroscience and 
the comparison of both. He challenges many hypothesis, provides an in-depth analysis and 
then gives his opinion, even if it is different from the established practices.

The book, with its extensive “notes and discussion,” is a unique repository of knowledge on one of the most sought after yet 

information, knowledge and wisdom.

He raises a lot of pertinent issues related to the mind and consciousness in all the wisdom-packed 15 chapters. After reading 
the last page, a reader desires to explore more. Perhaps, this is the best compliment one can give to such a book.

Daya Somasundaram’s Scarred Communities provides the best recent counterpoint 
to the widespread approach to writing about Sri Lanka’s civil war. Part anthology of 
personal narratives, part theoretical discussion, part case study in psychosocial work, 
the book is far less homogeneous than most academic texts. It provides a patient and 
sophisticated account of trauma in the Tamil population of north-east Sri Lanka, as well 
as an account of the successes and failures of a small community of dedicated social 
workers in their efforts to address it. 

He focuses on trauma less in this book as it applies to individuals than as it applies to 
communities, highlighting the many ways in which the category of individual trauma might 
be unintelligible or unfruitful in the Sri Lankan context unless it is used in conjunction 

beginning with a short but sophisticated history of the civil war that is alone worth the 
price of the book.

Scarred Communities
academic text, between cultural history, narrative anthropology, and mental health 

and often thankless task of undoing the many psychological and social distortions 

acknowledgement and restitution from the Sri Lankan government is, by underscoring 
the subtle and far reaching ways in which trauma inhabits the Tamil population of the 
North East, Somasundaram makes it clear that no solution to what has happened can 

importance of small, slow improvements.

A mine of authentic 
information, knowledge  

and wisdom.

A patient and sophisticated account 
of trauma in the Tamil population of 

north-east Sri Lanka.

Page 5A31st August, 2014

21st February, 2015

Page 3A



Psychology | 2015 / 2016

Contents

Applied Psychology .............................................................2

Biological Psychology and Neuroscience ....................... 2-3

Clinical and Abnormal Psychology .................................. 3-4

Cognitive Psychology .......................................................5-7

Counselling and Psychotherapy ..........................................8

Developmental Psychology .................................................9

Educational Psychology .................................................... 10

Forensic Psychology .......................................................... 10

Health Psychology ............................................................. 11

Introduction to Psychology ........................................... 11-12

Personality and Social Psychology ..............................13-15

Bestsellers in Psychology ............................................. 16-17

Psychometrics ................................................................... 19

Research Methods and Statistics ................................19-21

New and Recent Major Works, Encyclopedias 
and Handbooks ............................................................22-25

Index ............................................................................. 26-28

SAGE INDIA

Psychology ...................................................................1A-5A

Cognitive Psychology .................................................. 6A-7A

Social Psychology ..............................................................8A

Health Psychology .............................................................8AContact us
B-1/I-1, Mohan Cooperative Industria l Area
Mathura Road 
Post Bag 7, New Delhi 110 044 
Tel: +(91-11) 4053 9222 
Fax: +(91-11) 4053 9234 
e-mail: marketing@sagepub.in 
sales@sagepub.in

Ground Floor, 59/5  
Prince Baktiar Shah Road 
Tollygunge 
Kolkata 700 033 
Tel: +(91-33) 2422 0611 
e-mail: kolkata@sagepub .in

E-1, Karthik Apartments 
New No. 16 (old 6) 
Vijayaraghava Road 
T Nagar, Chenna i 600 017 
Tel: +(91-44) 2815 8405 
2815 8406; 2815 8407 
e-mail: chennai@sagepub .in

 
Platinum Techno Park Plot No 17/18, 
Sector 30A, Vashi, 
Navi Mumbai 400 705 
Tel: +(91-22) 6636 4344 
Fax: +(91-22) 2202 9967 
e-mail: mumbai@sagepu b.in



2

 APPLIED 
POSITIVE 
PSYCHOLOGY 
 Integrated Positive Practice 

  Tim Lomas  ,   Kate Hefferon   and   Itai Ivtzan   
all at University of East London  

 If you think you know what positive psychology is, think again! 
This book offers a new integrative vision for making life better 
that takes in the body and the brain, culture and society, and 
childhood and development. Written by the team who lead the 
Applied Positive Psychology programme at the University of 
East London you can be sure that the scholarship is cutting 
edge. A must-read for students of positive psychology

- Professor Stephen Joseph, University of Nottingham 
and Editor of Positive Psychology in Practice 

 2014 • 240 pages 
 Hardback  (9781446298626) • £75.00 
 Paperback  (9781446298633) • £26.99 

 POSITIVE PSYCHOLOGY 
 The Scientific and Practical 
Explorations of Human Strengths 

 Third Edition 

  Shane J Lopez   University of Kansas  , 
  Jennifer Teramoto Pedrotti   
California Polytechnic State 
University, San Luis Obispo   and 
  C R Snyder   University of Kansas  

 The emphasis is not exclusively clinical; 
it includes applications and implications across a number 
of environments and draws from a number of perspectives, 
including neurobiology. This range makes it an excellent 
choice for anchoring major concepts so students can explore 
the application of positive psychology to their specific areas 
of interest

- Dr Pamela Rutledge, Massachusetts
School of Professional Psychology 

  2014 • 600 pages 
 Paperback  (9781452276434) • $99.00 

 BIOLOGICAL PSYCHOLOGY 
  Minna Lyons  ,   Neil Harrison   
both at Liverpool Hope University  , 
  Gayle Brewer  ,   Sarita Robinson   both 
at University of Central Lancashire   and 
  Rob Sanders   York St John University  

 This accessible introductory text addresses 
the core knowledge domain of biological 
psychology, with focused coverage of the 
central concepts, research and debates in 
this key area. It outlines the importance and 
purpose of the biological approach and contextualizes it with other 
perspectives in psychology, emphasizing the interaction between biology 
and the environment. 

 CRITICAL THINKING IN PSYCHOLOGY SERIES 
  2014 • 240 pages 
 Hardback  (9780857258489) • £63.00 
 Paperback  (9780857256935) • £18.99 

 BIOLOGICAL PSYCHOLOGY 
  Suzanne Higgs  ,   Alison Cooper  , 
  Jonathan Lee   and   Mike Harris   
all at University   of Birmingham

 Written to guide undergraduate students 
new to brain and behaviour through the key 
biological concepts that determine how 
we act, Biological Psychology provides a 
comprehensive introduction to the subject. 
It includes detailed coverage of sensation, 
movement, sleep, eating and emotions, with 
further chapters on the biological basis of psychological disorders and 
the effects of drug-taking. 

Key features include:

• 'Spotlights' that offer insights into key areas of research that expose 
the most important developing issues in the field today 

• a clear structure including roadmaps and key points for each chapter 
to ease navigation through the book and understanding of the links 
between concepts 

• full-colour presentation to bring the topics to life through clear and 
comprehensive illustrations and diagrams. 

 CONTENTS 
 Structure and Communication in the Nervous System / Drugs and the Nervous System: 
Psychopharmacology / Development, Degeneration and Recovery in the Nervous System 
/ The Importance of Experience: Learning and Memory / Sensory Systems / Motor Control 
/ Emotional Behaviours / Motivated Behaviours / Psychological Disorders 

  2014 • 504 pages 
 Hardback  (9780857022615) • £120.00 
 Paperback  (9780857022622) • £39.99 

See the full listing of all our 
Psychology titles online at 
www.sagepub.in

Applied Psychology / Biological Psychology and Neuroscience



3

 BRAIN & BEHAVIOR 
 An Introduction to 
Biological Psychology 

 Fourth Edition 

  Bob Garrett   California Polytechnic 
State University, San Luis Obispo  

 Overall, I feel the topic coverage is 
excellent. It is what a student taking 
an introductory biological psychology 
course should walk away with 

- William Meil, Indiana
University of Pennsylvania 

  2014 • 656 pages 
 Paperback  (9781452260952) • $100.00 

 STUDY GUIDE TO 
ACCOMPANY BOB 
GARRETT’S BRAIN & 
BEHAVIOR: AN 
INTRODUCTION TO 
BIOLOGICAL 
PSYCHOLOGY 
 Fourth Edition 

  Bob Garrett   California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obispo  

 The Study Guide provides additional opportunities for student practice 
and self-testing. Featuring helpful practice exercises, short answer/
essay questions, as well as post-test multiple-choice questions, the 
Guide helps students gain a complete understanding of the material 
presented in the main text. 

 2014 • 280 pages 
 Paperback  (9781483316185) • $31.00 

 UNDERSTANDING 
ADDICTION 
 Key Concepts, Theories 
and Models 

  Marcus Munafo   University of 
Bristol  ,   Ian Albery   London South 
Bank University  ,   Angela S Attwood   
University of Bristol  ,   Antony Moss   
London South Bank University   and 
  Sally Adams   University of Bristol  

 Accommodating different approaches from a 
range of disciplines, this multidisciplinary overview of the field traces the 
integration of emerging and existing topics, while giving a comprehensive 
conceptual analysis of current terms relevant in the discipline today. Each 
chapter is structured according to the key terms central to that topic. Each 
concept is discussed in terms of its historical and applied theoretical 
position in the discipline and described from a comprehensive appraisal of 
a variety of discipline viewpoints, such as psychology, medicine, nursing, 
sociology, social policy and economics. Essential for undergraduate and 
postgraduate students in psychology, social policy, nursing, medicine, 
counselling, social work and professions allied to medicine taking courses 
in addiction studies. 

 CONTENTS 
 Defining Addiction / Prevalence of Addictive Behaviour / Physiological Dependence / 
Psychological Dependence / Disease Model / Moral Model / Cognitive and Learning Accounts 
/ Biopsychosocial Accounts / Phases of Addiction: Onset, Maintenance, Cessation and 
Relapse / Diagnosis and Classification / Craving / Biology and Neurobiology / Reward Pathway 
/ Dopamine / Serotonin / Endogenous Opioids / GABA / Nicotinic Acetylcholine Receptors / 
Pharmacokinetics / Pharmacodynamics / Drug Metabolism / Addiction as Learned Behaviour / 
Positive Reinforcement / Negative Reinforcement / Dopamine Reward Theory / Habit Learning 
/ Conditioned Tolerance / Conditioned Incentive Theory / Extinction Learning / Cue Reactivity 
/ Incentive-Sensitisation Theory / Associative Memory Models / Expectancy Models / Social 
Learning Perspectives / Addiction as Impaired Control / Rationality and Choice / Loss of 
Control / Opponent Process Theory / Incentive-Sensitisation Theory / Inhibitory Dysregulation 
/ Impulse Control / Theory of Rational Addiction / Social Cognitive Accounts (TRA/TPB) / 
Addiction as Impaired Cognition / Cognitive Processing: Automatic and Controlled Processes 
/ Dual Systems Models of Cognition / Dual Process Models of Addiction / Attentional Bias 
/ Cognitive Models of Craving / Implicit Associations / Implicit vs. Explicit Expectancies / 
Neurobiology of Cognition / Issues in Measurement and Assessment / Individual Differences 
in Addiction / Personality / Motivation to Change / Self-efficacy / Cognitive Control / Genetics 
/ Neurobiology / Disease / Emotional Vulnerability / Social Factors / Cultural Factors / Sex 
Differences / Treatment / Motivational Interviewing / Group Therapy / Cognitive Behaviour 
Therapy / Replacement Therapy / Aversion Therapy / Cue Extinction Therapy / Detoxification 
and Withdrawal Management / Inpatient Treatment / Outpatient Treatment / Contingency 
Management / Preventing Addiction and Reducing Harm / Types of Prevention: Primary, 
Secondary, Tertiary / Health Promotion / Harm Minimisation / Fear Appeals / Persuasive 
Communication / Availability Hypothesis / Role of the Media / Social Policy / Supply Reduction 
/ Drug Substitution Interventions (e.g. Methadone Maintenance) / Community Approaches 

 2016 • 280 pages 
 Hardback  (9781446200483) • £75.00 
 Paperback  (9781446200490) • £24.99 

 CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY 
 Science, Practice, and Culture, 
Third Edition: DSM-5 Update 

  Andrew M Pomerantz   
Southern Illinois University Edwardsville  

 I love this book...[the author] presents 
alternative perspectives on many issues 
and by doing so helps readers learn 
from the dialectic or tension between 
these perspectives. This text is a great 
foundation for students who are interested in developing their 
identities as clinical psychologists 

- John Sommers-Flanagan,
University of Montana 

  2014 • 672 pages 
 Hardback  (9781483345048) • $138.00 

Biological Psychology and Neuroscience / Clinical and Abnormal Psychology



4

MENTAL ILLNESS AND CRIME
Robert A Schug California State University, Long 
Beach and Henry F Fradella Arizona State University, 
California State University, Long Beach

A useful text looking at ideas of mental ill health with criminality. 
Good links with specific diagnoses and critiques of treatements. 
Probably more from a medical point of view, but useful to 
social workers

—Mr Alan Marshall Faculty of Education 
and Society, Sunderland University

Mental Illness and Crime comprehensively synthesizes and critically 
examines what is currently known about the relationship of mental illness 
and individual psychiatric disorders, in particular with criminal, violent, 
and other forms of antisocial behavior. The book integrates scholarship 
from psychology, psychiatry, clinical neuroscience, criminology, and law 
when presenting explanations for and etiologies of mental illness–related 
criminal and violent behaviors. Moreover, the book provides the reader with 
a diagnostic understanding of mental disorders across various classification 
systems, including the current DSM-5 and ICD-10. In addition, the authors 
critically examine what is known about the treatment and social implications 
of this body of research, including its practical applications within the 
criminal justice system. Unique to the field, this text will contribute to a 
better understanding of criminality and violence and move society toward 
a greater acceptance of individuals with these illnesses.

CONTENTS
Preface / Myths and Realities: Introduction and Scope of the Problem / Abnormal Psychology 
Primer / Disorders of Infancy, Childhood, or Adolescence (Neurodevelopmental Disorders) / 
Substance-Related Disorders / Schizophrenia and Other Psychotic Disorders / Mood Disorders 
/ Anxiety Disorders / Sexual Disorders / Impulse Control Disorders Not Elsewhere Classified 
(Disruptive, Impulse Control, and Conduct Disorders) / Personality Disorders / Mental Illness 
and Criminal Law: Applications and Implications / Law and the Control of “Dangerousness”: 
Applications and Implications / Epilogue on Mental Illness and Criminal Justice Policy / Glossary 
/ References / Index / Photo Credits / About the Authors

2015 • 592 pages  
Paperback (9781412987073) • $94.00

UNDERSTANDING 
ABNORMAL PSYCHOLOGY
Clinical and 
Biological Perspectives

Pamilla Ramsden Bradford University

Understanding Abnormal Psychology provides a thorough 
understanding of abnormal psychology with a focus on the integration 
of psychology, biology and health. It goes beyond a descriptive overview 
of clinical disorders to provide a critical appreciation of the multifaceted 
aspects of mental illness. Each disorder is clearly and succinctly 
explained with the support of case studies. These examples are then 
used to introduce the debates surrounding current research, the biology 
of abnormal disorders and standards of treatment. The bridge between 
the biological elements of brain functioning and the psychological 
mechanisms that are responsible for coping and adjustment is thoroughly 
explored. This valuable consideration of the range of elements involved 
in the diagnosis and treatment of clinical disorders will provide you with 
a broad and critical understanding of this complex and fascinating field.

Visit the companion website at www.sagepub.co.uk/ramsden

CONTENTS
Defining abnormal behavior / Models of Abnormal Behaviour / Psychology of Disorders / 
Physiology of Abnormal Behaviour / Genetics and Environmental Factors / Assessment, 
Diagnosis, Research Methods and Ethics / Child Development and Abnormal Psychology 
/ Child Disorders and Psychopathology / Schizophrenia and Other Psychotic Disorders / 
Mood Disorders / Anxiety Disorder / Personality Disorders / Substance-Related Disorders 
/ Alzheimer's, Cognitive Disorders and Disorders Related to Aging

2013 • 480 pages
Hardback (9781848608757) • £95.00
Paperback (9781848608764) • £34.99

Connect with SAGE!

ESSENTIAL 
ABNORMAL AND 
CLINICAL 
PSYCHOLOGY
Matt Field University of 
Liverpool and Sam Cartwright-
Hatton University of Sussex

In Essential Abnormal and 
Clinical Psychology, the authors 
'dril l down' into the details, 
controversies and debates in the 
research or treatment of the field. 
They provide an introduction to 
all the key topics and help build 
students' critical thinking skills.

An excellent guide to how mental health problems 
are understood and treated; accessible, wide-ranging and full 
of fascinating information on this important topic

- Professor Daniel Freeman, 
University of Oxford 

Key features:

• the latest updates from DSM-5 and ICD-10 and a balanced critique 
of the diagnostic approach 

• 'Essential Debate’ and 'Essential Experience’ boxes that encourage 
critical thinking and provide case study examples.

CONTENTS
The Big Issues in Classification, Diagnosis, and Research into Psychological Disorders / 
How Are Psychological Disorders Treated? / Childhood Disorders / Schizophrenia / Mood 
Disorders / Generalized Anxiety Disorder / Specific Phobias / Panic Disorder and Social 
Anxiety Disorder / Substance Use Disorders / Eating Disorders / Personality Disorders

 2015 • 360 pages
Hardback  (9780761941880) • £85.00
Paperback  (9780761941897) • £29.99

tal health problems 

Clinical and Abnormal Psychology



5

 ESSENTIAL
COGNITIVE PSYCHOLOGY 
  Christopher Sterling   London South Bank University  

 Packaged neatly as a one semester textbook, offered at an affordable 
price and designed specifically to make the subject matter stimulating, 
Essential Cognitive Psychology is intended for all students taking this 
core course for the first time. 

Key features:

• presents complex ideas in a clear and simple manner 
• combines historical and contemporary perspectives 
• 'Progression Points' at the start of each section help students to track 

their progress 
• chapter summaries help to consolidate learning 
• three types of further reading suggestions: specialist texts; review 

articles; and original articles. 

 CONTENTS 
 Perception for Recognition and Action / Pattern, Object and Face Recognition / Attention 
Systems / Focused and Divided Attention / Learning / Working Memory / Memory Systems 
/ Memory Processes / Concepts / Spoken and Written Language / Thinking and Reasoning 

  2016 • 324 pages 
 Hardback  (9781848607149) • £75.00 
 Paperback  (9781848607156) • £24.99 

 FUNDAMENTALS OF 
COGNITIVE PSYCHOLOGY 
 Third Edition 

  Ronald T Kellogg   Saint Louis University  

 This text offers undergraduate students a 
brief but solid introduction to the fundamental 
concepts of cognitive psychology, integrating 
the latest developments in cognitive 
neuroscience, neuroimaging, emotion, and 
cognitive development. 

  2015 • 440 pages 
 Paperback  (9781483347585) • $96.00.00 

 COGNITIVE PSYCHOLOGY 
 Theory, Process, 
and Methodology 

  Dawn M McBride   and   J Cooper Cutting   
both at Illinois State University  

 Cognitive Psychology covers core content 
such as perception, attention, memory, 
language, reasoning and problem solving, 
and cognitive neuroscience with an emphasis 
on current methods of study. The text features 
a student-friendly writing style that introduces students of cognitive 
psychology to the main topics of study in this field through a description 
of how cognitive processes have been and continue to be studied by 
researchers in this key area of psychology.

The book: 

•  introduces cognitive psychology topics in a student-friendly manner 
•  helps students understand the methods that cognitive researchers 

use to better understand cognitive processes 
•  encourages students to think critically about current theories and 

research in cognitive psychology. 

 CONTENTS 
 Introduction to Cognitive Psychology / Cognitive Neuroscience / Perception / Attention / 
Memory Structures and Processes / Long-term Memory: Influences on Retrieval / Memory 
Schemas and Errors / Imagery / Language / Concepts and Knowledge / Problem Solving 
/ Reasoning and Decision-Making 

  2015 • 384 pages 
 Paperback  (9781452288796) • $110.00 

 SENSATION AND 
PERCEPTION 
  John Harris   University of Reading  

 Sensation and Perception covers the 
perceptual processes related to vision and 
hearing, taste and smell, touch and pain as 
well as the vestibular and proprioceptive 
systems. Individual chapters cover separate 
topics including the fast-developing areas of 
perception of emotions and attractiveness 
and recognition of faces, plus newer topics 
not seen regularly in other textbooks, for example changes in perception 
throughout the lifespan and pathologies of perception.

Key features: 

•  chapters begin with summaries of key topics and questions to 
aid learning 

•  includes key points, spotlights on research, and 'Thinking about 
Research' sections, designed to encourage students to design their 
own studies 

•  chapters close with 'Test Yourself' questions, a review of key terms 
and annotated further readings. 

 CONTENTS 
 Part I: Foundations and Investigative Techniques / The Nature of Perception, and Some 
Ways of Investigating It / Research Methods In Perception / Part II: Visual and Auditory 
Perception / Mechanisms of Early and Middle Visual Processing / Seeing in Colour / 
Seeing Pattern and Motion / Hearing / Part III: The Chemical Senses and Somatosensory 
Perception / Taste and Smell / Touch and Pain / Vestibular and Proprioceptive Systems 
/ Part VI: Perceiving the World Around Us / Visual and Auditory Localisation / Eye 
Movements and Perception of Natural Scenes / Recognising Faces / Perceiving Emotions 
and Attractiveness / Attention and Awareness / Part V: Changes in Perception / Changes 
in Perception through the Life-span / Pathologies of Perception 

  2014 • 520 pages 
 Hardback  (9780857020635) • £120.00 
 Paperback  (9780857020642) • £39.99 

Cognitive Psychology



6

 COGNITIVE PSYCHOLOGY 
 Revisiting the Classic Studies 

 Edited by  Michael W Eysenck   Royal Holloway  , University of 
London and   David Groome   University of Westminster  

 Revisiting the Classic Studies is a series of texts that introduces readers 
to the studies in psychology that changed the way we think about core 
topics in the discipline today. It provokes students to ask more interesting 
and challenging questions about the field by encouraging a deeper level 
of engagement both with the details of the studies themselves and with 
the nature of their contribution. Edited by leading scholars in their field 
and written by researchers at the cutting edge of these developments, 
the chapters in each text provide details of the original works and their 
theoretical and empirical impact, and then discuss the ways in which thinking 
and research has advanced in the years since the studies were conducted. 

Cognitive Psychology traces 14 groundbreaking studies by researchers such 
as Chomsky, Tulving and Stroop to re-examine and reflect on their findings and 
engage in a lively discussion of the subsequent work that they have inspired. 

 CONTENTS 
 An Introduction to Classic Studies in Cognitive Psychology / Attention: Beyond Cherry's 
(1953) Cocktail Party Problem / Direct Perception: Beyond Gibson’s (1950) Direct Perception 
/ Computational Approaches to Perception: Beyond Marr's (1982) Computational Approach to 
Vision / Perception and Action: Beyond Goodale and Milner's (1992) Separate Visual Pathways 
/ Attention: Beyond Stroop's (1935) Colour–Word Interference Phenomenon / Amnesia: Beyond 
Scoville And Milner’s (1957) Research On HM / Working Memory: Beyond Baddeley and Hitch's 
(1974) Working Memory / Memory Systems: Beyond Tulving’s (1972) Episodic and Semantic 
Memory / Encoding and Retrieval: Beyond Tulving And Thomson's (1973) Encoding Specificity 
Principle / Human Problem Solving: Beyond Newell, Shaw, & Simon's (1958) Theory of Human 
Problem Solving / Heuristics and Biases: Beyond Tversky and Kahneman’s (1974) Judgment 
Under Uncertainty / Decision Making Under Risk: Beyond Kahneman and Tversky's (1979) 
Prospect Theory / Language: Beyond Chomsky's (1957) Syntactic Structures / Cognitive 
Neuropsychology of Language: Beyond Marshall and Newcombe's (1973) Patterns of Paralexia 

 PSYCHOLOGY: REVISITING THE CLASSIC STUDIES 
 2015 • 240 pages 
 Hardback  (9781446294468) • £60.00 
 Paperback  (9781446294475) • £18.99 

REVISITING THE AUTHORS
What was it about the Revisiting the Classics 
series that encouraged you to write about 
Cognitive Psychology in this context?  
Michael: I believe it is vitally important to be able to relate what is 
currently happening in psychology to its historical context – I sometimes 
feel that William James over 100 years ago had ideas in advance of 
most of those currently favoured within cognitive psychology! It follows 
from these thoughts that I was excited about the prospect of being 
involved in the Classics series with my friend David Groome because 
it offered a unique opportunity to relate contemporary psychology to 
the ideas and research of most historical importance. 

David: Each chapter of our book describes one of the classic studies, 
and then traces its influence on subsequent research right up to the 
present day. So it’s not just a book about the history of cognitive 
psychology, we are reviewing the very latest research, placed in its 
historical context. So this book is about the past, the present, and 
even the future of cognitive research.

If students could get one thing out of reading 
this book, what would you hope it is?
Michael: The single most important thing I would hope students get out 
of reading the book is the value of a historical perspective in cognitive 
psychology. By analogy, we can only fully understand why any given adult 
is the way he/she it by having a knowledge of his/her life experiences. In 
addition, I would hope that students learn the importance of going back to 

the original sources – most 

textbook writers (and I wouldn’t exempt myself from this!) describe classic 
studies in somewhat oversimplified and inaccurate ways. It is a salutary 
experience to compare the history of cognitive psychology against the way 
it is typically described!

David: We would like students to get a sense of how cognitive psychology 
develops, by building on the foundations of the key studies of the past and 
making something new out of them. The truly classic studies are the ones 
that shape the research of future generations, and that is what we tried to 
encapsulate in this book.

Wh
ser
Cog

g
ast an
e one
ried t

David
Michael

Cognitive Psychology



7

 SENSATION AND 
PERCEPTION 
  Bennett L Schwartz   Florida 
International University   and 
  John H Krantz   Hanover College  

 Sensation and Perception is a cutting-
edge, easy-to-understand account of 
the modern sensation and perception 
field presented from both a cognitive and 
neurocognitive perspective. The book's rich 
examples and applications to everyday life emphasize high-interest 
topics such as music, clinical applications, neuropsychology and animal 
perception systems. Clear, illustrative diagrams and figures along with an 
extensive collection of online activities allow readers to interact with the 
phenomena covered in the text, perform experiments and gain a deeper 
understanding of key course concepts. 

 CONTENTS 
 What is Perception? / Research Methodology / Visual System: The Eye / Visual System: 
The Brain / Object Perception / Color Perception / Depth and Size Perception / Movement 
and Action / Visual Attention / The Auditory System / The Auditory Brain and Sound 
Localization / Speech Perception / Music Perception / Touch and Pain / Olfaction and Taste 

  2015 • 480 pages 
 Hardback  (9781483308104) • $115.00 

 THE PSYCHOLOGY
OF LANGUAGE 
 An Integrated Approach 

  David Ludden   Georgia Gwinnett College  

 David Ludden integrates the traditional 
topics of psycholinguistics with relevant 
and recent findings across the breadth 
of psychology, including neuroscience, 
cognit ive, evolut ionary, social and 
cross-cultural approaches. 

  2015 • 648 pages 
 Paperback  (9781452288802) • $105.00 

 THE PSYCHOLOGY
OF THINKING 
 Reasoning, Decision-Making and 
Problem-Solving 

  John Paul Minda   
University of Western Ontario  

 This text provides an overview of the latest 
psychological accounts of the thinking 
process. Broken down into three main 
themes, it explores how and why people think, reason, make decisions, 
form concepts, solve problems and how experts think. 

 2015 • 424 pages 
 Hardback  (9781446272466) • £85.00 
 Paperback  (9781446272473) • £29.99 

Many of our textbooks are supported by companion websites, 
which offer extra resources to students and lecturers alike – 
assisting lecturers with planning and supporting student learning.  
Wherever you see the companion website icon you can access 
further study resources.

Companion Websites

9:
45

 A
M

10
0%

iP
ad

Resources for Lecturers
• Powerpoint slides
• Instructors manual
• Teaching notes
• Ideas for essay topics
• Handouts

Resources for Students
• Study notes
• Self test questions
• Case studies and data sets
• Videos and podcasts
• Glossaries
• Access to articles from leading SAGE journals

Companion website material typically includes:

Cognitive Psychology



8

 ASSESSMENT AND CASE FORMULATION 
IN COGNITIVE BEHAVIOURAL THERAPY 
 Second Edition 

  Michael Townend   University of Derby  ,   Adrian Cockx   
Community Psychiatric Nurse   and   Sarah Corrie  

This updated Second Edition is a comprehensive guide to key areas 
of professional knowledge and skill. The authors draw directly on their 
own clinical work, taking the trainee from the start to the finish of the 
therapy session and showing them exactly how keen observation, critical 
thinking, and developing a system for evaluating can be used throughout 
the entire therapeutic process.

 2015 • 336 pages 
 Hardback  (9781473902756) • £85.00 
 Paperback  (9781473902763) • £27.99 

 INTERACTIVE EBOOK

STANDARDS AND ETHICS 
FOR COUNSELLING 
IN ACTION 
 Fourth Edition 

  Tim Bond   University of Bristol  

 The Fourth Edition of this classic text comes with FREE access to an interactive 
eBook edition, where students can watch videos of ethical counselling in action, 
each with an accompanying video from Tim Bond discussing what they might 
do in each scenario! Eighteen videos of counselling practice illustrate key ethical 
topics, issues and dilemmas including: contracting; confidentiality; respecting 
counselling boundaries; client autonomy; working with a client with suicidal 
intent; self-care - and much more. 

Updates to the new edition include:

• a free interactive eBook gives you on-the-go access to a wealth 
of digital resources including Counselling Scenario videos, Author 
Discussion videos, an interactive glossary, journal articles, live links 
to useful websites, multiple choice quizzes, interactive exercises

• two new chapters on social diversity and counselling ethics in a 
digital age

• new content on the ethical implications of evidence-based practice, 
including reference to IAPT

• new content on reflective practice to support your ethical practice and 
encourage ethical mindfulness

• additional useful links and resources such codes and frameworks 
relevant to both the UK and internationally.

This is the ultimate guide to standards and ethics in the field and a 
must-read for all trainee and practising counsellors and psychotherapists.

 COUNSELLING IN ACTION SERIES 
 2015 • 352 pages 
 Hardback  (9781446273937) • £85.00 

 COUNSELLING ADOLESCENTS 
 The Proactive Approach for Young People 

 Fourth Edition 

  David Geldard   Retired Counselling Psychologist and Trainer  ,  
 Kathryn Geldard   and   Rebecca Yin Foo   Educational and
Developmental Psychologist  

The Fourth Edition of this classic continues to be a practical introduction 
to the principles and practices required for successful counselling, 
showing that working with young people can be both challenging and 
effective. Now includes two new chapters, 'The contemporary context 
of adolescence' and 'The use of technology when counselling young 
people', as well as additional case studies to help students apply theory 
to practice. 

  2015 • 360 pages 
 Hardback  (9781446276037) • £85.00 
 Paperback  (9781446276044) • £28.99 

 NELSON-JONES' THEORY 
AND PRACTICE OF 
COUNSELLING AND 
PSYCHOTHERAPY 
 Sixth Edition 

  Richard Nelson-Jones   Fellow of 
the British Psychological Society 
and of the British Association for 
Counselling and Psychotherapy  

 This Sixth Edition provides an essential introduction to the major 
theoretical approaches in counselling and psychotherapy today. 
Comprehensive and accessible, it now includes two brand-new chapters 
on Mindfulness and Positive Therapy, as well as additional content on 
ethics and on new developments in each approach, including the latest 
research and updated references. 

 2014 • 528 pages 
 Hardback  (9781446295557) • £90.00 
 Paperback  (9781446295564) • £32.99 

 COGNITIVE BEHAVIOURAL COUNSELLING 
IN ACTION 
 Third Edition 

  Peter Trower  ,   Jason Jones   both at University of Birmingham   
and   Windy Dryden   Goldsmiths College, University of London  

 This key textbook in the SAGE Counselling in Action series takes the 
practitioner step-by-step through the actual process of CBT, from initial 
contact with a client to the termination of counselling. 

 COUNSELLING IN ACTION SERIES 
 2015 
 Hardback  (9781473913684) • £85.00 
 Paperback  (9781473913691) • £27.99 

Counselling and Psychotherapy



9

 UNDERSTANDING COGNITIVE DEVELOPMENT 
  Maggie McGonigle-Chalmers   University of Edinburgh  

 A fresh, evidence-based research perspective on the story of children's cognitive 
development in the first 10 years of human life. Starting with a brief survey of the 
key theoretical positions that have come to define developmental psychology, 
the textbook then focuses on the different cognitive abilities as they emerge 
throughout early development. Uniquely, it examines these in terms of their 
interdependence; that is, how skills such as perception, memory, language and 
reasoning relate to one another. This holistic treatment allows students to see the 
many important intersections in this critical phase of human life development.
It provides a fully referenced explanatory account of experimental research on 
cognitive development with complete attention to the needs of students who 
have never been exposed to experimental methodology nor studies in cognitive 
development before. 

 CONTENTS 
 Introduction: Studying How the Mind Grows / Sensory Development and Visual Perception During 
Early Infancy / Perceptual Development During the First Year: The Multisensory Infant / Sensorimotor 
Development in Infancy: Gaining Control in a Physical Environment / Sensorimotor Development in 
Infancy: The Elements of Social Interaction / The Emergence of Speech / The Acquisition of Word 
Meanings and the Dawn of Phrase Speech / The Emergence of Sentence Structure / Learning Grammar 
/ Perceptual Development After Infancy / Perceptual Development and Recognition Memory / Memory 
for Scenes, Routes and Events / Understanding and Reasoning about Categories / Understanding and 
Reasoning about Time and Space / Representing Other Minds and the Development of Symbolic Thought 
/ Symbolic Reasoning and Logicomathematical Thinking 

 2015 • 416 pages 
 Hardback  (9781412928809) • £75.00 
 Paperback  (9781412928816) • £25.99 

 CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
FROM INFANCY TO 
ADOLESCENCE 
 An Active Learning Approach 

  Laura E Levine   Central Connecticut 
State University   and   Joyce Munsch   
California State University, Northridge  

 This text introduces students to a wide 
range of real-world applications of 
psychological research to child development. The authors cover the 
latest topics shaping the field of child development - including a focus 
on neuroscience, diversity and culture - without losing the interest of 
undergraduate students. 

  2015 • 760 pages 
 Paperback  (9781452288819) • $100.00 

  READING DEVELOPMENT 
AND TEACHING 
  Morag Stuart   and   Rhona Stainthorp  

 This textbook is an invaluable resource 
for educators, teachers, educational 
psychologists and any professional who 
is involved with teaching children to read. 
It provides a detailed examination of the 
processes that are involved in achieving 
fluent word reading skills and the ability to 
comprehend written texts. Understanding 
these processes and their development empowers teachers to select 
appropriate, evidence-based teaching strategies and thus teach children 
more effectively. 

 CONTENTS 
 Part I: Reading the Words on the Page / How Do We, As Skilled Readers, Read Words? 
/ Development of Word Reading Processes / Teaching Word Reading Skills / Part II: 
Understanding Spoken and Written Language / Development of Language Comprehension 
Processes / Understanding Written Language (Reading Comprehension) / Teaching to 
Develop Reading Comprehension / Part III: Assessment and Intervention / Assessing 
Word Reading Skills and Reading Comprehension / Treating Word Reading Difficulties 
(Dyslexia) / Treating Reading Comprehension Difficulties / Overview / Interplay Between, 
and Mutual Dependence of the Two Dimensions of the Simple View Of Reading 

 DISCOVERIES & EXPLANATIONS IN CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
 2015 • 240 pages 
 Hardback  (9781446249031) • £75.00 
 Paperback  (9781446249048) • £24.99                              

Developmental Psychology



10

 FORENSIC PSYCHOLOGY 
    Jennifer Brown   London School of 
Economics   and Political Science, 
  Yvonne Shell   and   Terri Cole  

This fascinating book examines some 
of the ideological underpinnings of 
forensic psychological research, policy 
and practice. It is refreshingly reflective 
and a significant contribution to the field. 
I strongly recommend it

Professor Graham Towl,
Durham University and formerly Chief
Psychologist at the Ministry of Justice

 Mapped to the British Psychological Society’s Stage One and Two 
training requirements for forensic psychologists, this is a well balanced 
exploration of both the theory and the practice of forensic psychology. 
Includes boxed reflections from key academics and professionals in the 
field, as well as guidance on writing reports and assessments. 

  2015 •  408 pages
 Hardback  (9781473911932) • £85.00 
 Paperback  (9781473911949) • £29.99 

 PSYCHOLOGY
FOR TEACHERS 
  Scott Buckler   and   Paul Castle   
both at University of Worcester  

 Explains how an understanding of psychology 
can support effective teaching to meet the 
needs of different learners, supported by 
research findings and an awareness of the 
factors underpinning high-quality teaching. 
Additional resources to supplement the 
book, such as journal articles and activities, 
are available on its companion website. 

  2014 • 392 pages 
 Hardback  (9781446211144) • £79.00 
 Paperback  (9781446211151) • £25.99 

 UNDERSTANDING
SCHOOL BULLYING 
 Its Nature and 
Prevention Strategies 

  Peter Smith   
Goldsmiths, University of London  

 Written by a leading expert on the topic 
of bullying, this book brings together the 
latest research findings, providing global 
perspectives from Europe, North America, 
Australasia and Asia. 

  2014 • 240 pages 
 Hardback  (9781847879042) • £68.00 
 Paperback  (9781847879059) • £22.99 

 UNDERSTANDING 
WORKING MEMORY 
 Second Edition 

  Tracy Packiam Alloway   
University of North Florida   and 
  Ross G Alloway   Memosyne Ltd  

 This new edition of the previously titled 
Improving Working Memory introduces 
readers to the topic and provides strategies 
to use in the classroom to support students' 
additional learning needs. 

  2014 • 168 pages 
 Hardback  (9781446274200) • £75.00 
 Paperback  (9781446274217) • £24.99 

 INTRODUCTION TO 
FORENSIC PSYCHOLOGY 
 Research and Application 

 Fourth Edition 

  Curt R Bartol   and   Anne M Bartol  

 Filled with real-life examples, practical 
applications, and case law discussions, 
Introduction to Forensic Psychology, 
Fourth Edition covers new and emerging 
fields of study, the many areas where psychology plays a significant role 
in the civil and criminal justice systems, and the wide range of issues 
that are an integral part of the forensic psychologist's day-to-day work. 

  2014 • 608 pages 
 Paperback  (9781483365312) • $118.00 

 CURRENT PERSPECTIVES 
IN FORENSIC 
PSYCHOLOGY
AND CRIMINAL BEHAVIOR 
 Fourth Edition 

 Edited by  Curt R Bartol   
and   Anne M Bartol  

 Featuring thirty articles by experts in the field, this dynamic reader in 
forensic psychology and criminology emphasizes the ways that forensic 
psychologists and other clinicians apply psychological knowledge, 
concepts and principles on a day-to-day basis. 

  2015 • 328 pages 
 Paperback  (9781483376219) • $52.00 

Educational Psychology / Forensic Psychology



11

 AN INTRODUCTION TO 
STRESS AND HEALTH 
  Hymie Anisman  

 Uniquely fusing the psychosocial with 
more recent behavioural neuroscience 
perspectives, this indispensable text 
systematically reviews key research, 
including the most up-to-date studies, 
and presents insights in a lively, easy-
to-read manner. 

  2014 • 496 pages 
 Hardback  (9781446270745) • £105.00 
 Paperback  (9781446270752) • £36.99 

 STRESS AND HEALTH 
 Biological and 
Psychological Interactions 

 Third Edition 

  William R Lovallo   University of 
Oklahoma Health Sciences Center  

 Stress and Health is the only book on the 
biology of psychological stress for students 
and researchers in the behavioural sciences. 
It is an excellent textbook for advanced 
undergraduate and graduate students studying the relationship between 
stress and health in psychology, physiology, behavioural medicine, 
nursing, the neurosciences, and related fields. 

  2015 • 352 pages 
 Paperback  (9781483347448) • $55.00 

 A HISTORY OF 
PSYCHOLOGY 
 A Global Perspective 

 Second Edition 

  Eric Shiraev   George Mason University  

 Providing a thorough and global view of 
psychology's interaction with culture and 
society in different periods beginning in the 
ancient times and stretching through the 
Middle Ages and the modern period to the current millennium, and 
without reducing the discussion of both contemporary and classic 
themes and theories, this textbook endorses a more diversified, inclusive 
approach to psychological knowledge. 

  2014 • 520 pages 
 Hardback  (9781452276595) • $108.00 

 HEALTH 
PSYCHOLOGY 
 Theory, Research 
and Practice 

 Fourth Edition 

  David F Marks    ,   Michael Murray   Keele University  ,   Brian Evans   
Middlesex University   and   Emee Vida Estacio   Keele University  

 Praise for the previous edition: 

An excellent text that brings the important perspectives of cross-
cultural and societal influences on health psychology to the fore 

- Professor Dominic Upton, University of Worcester

Health Psychology is valued for its breadth of coverage, its wide 
international focus and its critical orientation. The Fourth Edition 
brings concepts and research to life with more learning features and 
digital enhancements.

New to the Fourth Edition:

• a chapter on dieting and obesity 
• additional material on stress and coping, doctor-patient 

communication, death, dying, bereavement and quality of life 
• a fully updated companion website which includes a selection of 

full-text SAGE journal articles, a self-test quiz, a flip-card glossary 
and video clips per chapter. 

 CONTENTS 
 Part I: Health Psychology in Context / Health Psychology: An Introduction / Macro-Social 
Influences / Social Justice / Culture and Health / A-Z of Research Methods and Issues in 
Health Psychology / Part II: Health Behaviour and Experience / Sexual Health: Theories, 
Models and Interventions / Food, Diets and Obesity / Alcohol and Drinking / Tobacco 
and Smoking / Physical Activity and Exercise / Part III: Health Promotion and Disease 
Prevention / Information, Communication and Health Literacy / Stress and Coping / Screening 
and Immunization / Health Promotion / Part IV: Illness Experience and Health Care / Lay 
Representations of Illness / Illness and Personality / Medicine Taking: Adherence and 
Resistance / Pain and Pain Control / Cancer and Chronic Diseases 

  2015 • 656 pages 
 Hardback  (9781446295069) • £120.00 
 Paperback  (9781446295076) • £37.99 

A WORD FROM DAVID
Question everything that is put 
across as received wisdom.

– David Marks

Health Psychology / Introduction to Psychology



12

THE PSYCHOLOGY REPORT
What's changed since the First Edition?
The book has expanded with nine new chapters including a new 
section on applied psychology. This new section includes chapters 
on important issues in clinical psychology, health psychology and 
forensic psychology. We have also added chapters on critical social 
psychology, language, motivation and emotion, and adolescence and 
aging. We have also introduced a chapter on psychological methods 
using examples of recent research studies to showcase the breadth 
of techniques available for modern researchers.

Why is it important for students to have a good 
foundation in psychology?
Psychology is a very broad subject with a wide variety of specialist areas. 
It is important to have an overview of the breadth of psychology. This is 
particularly important for the applied areas such as clinical, health and 
forensic psychology which draw on all the research traditions in psychology.

If students could get one thing out of reading 
this new edition, what would you hope it is?
We hope that students take away a sense of wonder at human behaviour 
and experience that leads them to further study in psychology.

Wh
The 
secti
on im

viour

Gayle

Belinda
Christine

Philip

 ESSENTIAL PSYCHOLOGY 
 Second Edition 

 Edited by  Philip Banyard  ,   Gayle Dillon  , 
  Christine Norman   and   Belinda Winder   
all at Nottingham Trent University  

 This is an enjoyable and clearly written undergraduate 
introductory book, with a wide coverage of fundamental 
and applied psychology topics. Great resource for 
students and lecturers alike! 

- Minna Lyons, University of Liverpool 

The Second Edition:
• gives students a firm foundation in all areas covered on an 

accredited British Psychological Society degree course 
• includes new chapters on psychopathology, research methods, 

language, motivation and emotion, lifespan development, health 
psychology, forensic psychology and critical social psychology 

• relates theory to the real world to help students think about where 
they will employ their degree after undergraduate study. 

 CONTENTS 
 The Foundations of Modern Psychology: What We Know 
About Human Beings / Once Upon a Time: The Evolution 
of Human Behaviour / How Psychology Became a Science 
/ Issues and Debates in Psychology / Doing Psychological 
Research / Cognitive Psychology: How We Think and 
Make Sense of the World / Memory / An Introduction 
to Sensation, Perception and Attention / Thinking and 
Problem Solving / Language / Biological Psychology: How 
Our Brains Affect Our Behaviour / The Human Nervous 
System: Functional Anatomy / Communication within the 
Brain / Brain and Behaviour: Sex Differences / Motivation 
and Emotion / Social Psychology: How We Interact with 
Each Other / Behaviour within Groups / Behaviour between 
Groups / Social Judgements and Behaviour / Critical Social 
Psychology / Developmental Psychology: How We Grow and 
Change / Development during the Early Years / Development 
during the School Years / Atypical Child Development / 
Adolescence, Adulthood and Ageing / The Psychology of 
Individual Differences: How We Know and Measure Our 
Individuality / Personality / Intelligence: Measuring the Mind 
/ Self / Applied Psychology: How We Use Psychology / 

Psychopathology: Theories and Causes / Psychological 
Interventions / Health Psychology / Forensic Psychology     

    
        2015 • 600 pages 

 Hardback  (9781446274811) • £110.00 
 Paperback  (9781446274828) • £35.99 

Introduction to Psychology



13

SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY OF EMOTION
Darren Ellis and Ian Tucker University of East London

This impressive book is simultaneously erudite, comprehensive 
and accessible. Ellis & Tucker place the social psychology 
of emotion in its historical context, whilst also providing an 
introduction to some of the contemporary social scientific work 
associated with the ‘affective turn’. In so doing they draw out 
the sometimes unexpected continuities, discontinuities and 
uncertainties that have characterised this field, whilst clearly 
demonstrating the continual relevance of emotional phenomena 
to social psychology. With clear aims for each chapter and 
suggestions for further reading throughout, this book should be 
a valuable resource for students and researchers alike. 

—John Cromby Loughborough University

The study of emotion tends to breach traditional academic boundaries 
and binary lingustics. It requires multi-modal perspectives and the 
suspension of dualistic conventions to appreciate its complexity. 

This book analyses historical, philosophical, psychological, biological, 
sociological, post-structural and technological perspectives of emotion 
that it argues are important for a viable social psychology of emotion. 
It begins with early ancient philosophical conceptualisations of pathos 
and ends with analytical discussions of the transmission of affect which 
permeate the digital revolution.

It is essential reading for upper level students and researchers of 
emotion in psychology, sociology, psychosocial studies and across the 
social sciences.

CONTENTS
Two Ancient Theories of Emotion: Plato and Aristotle / Hellenistic and Medieval Theologies 
of Emotion / Enlightenment Philosophies of Emotion / The Role of Emotion in the 
Development of Social Psychology as a Discipline / Group Psychology and Emotion 
/ Biological Understandings of Emotion / Sociological Understandings of Emotion / 
Emotion Talk: Theories and Analysis / Affect Theory: Post-Structuralist Accounts / Digital 
Emotion / Conclusion

2015 | 216 pages
Hardback (9781446254783) | £75.00
Paperback (9781446254790) | £24.99

 ESSENTIAL SOCIAL 
PSYCHOLOGY 
 Third Edition 

  Richard J Crisp   Aston Business 
School   and   Rhiannon N Turner   
Queen's University Belfast  

 This highly accessible and very readable text 
offers an applied and critical focus to some 
of the essential social psychological theories 
and research, making it a must for anyone interested in finding out 
more about social psychology 

- Lucy Betts, Nottingham, Trent University

Essential Social Psychology introduces students to the discoveries and 
debates that define social psychology today. New to the Third Edition: 
•  two brand-new chapters on Applied Social Psychology and Social 

Psychological Methods 
•  coverage of some developing research perspectives including social 

neuroscience and evolutionary psychology 
•  new 'Back to the Real World' textboxes which situate academic 

findings in the context of the real world. 

 CONTENTS 
 History, Methods and Approaches / Attribution / Social Cognition / Attitudes / Social Influence 
/ Group Processes / Self and Identity / Prejudice / Intergroup Relations / Aggression / Prosocial 
Behaviour / Affiliation and Attraction / Friendship and Love / Applications 

  2014 • 568 pages 
 Hardback  (9781446270769) • £110.00 
 Paperback  (9781446270776) • £35.99 

 AN INTRODUCTION TO 
SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY 
 Global Perspectives 

  James Alcock   York University   and 
  Stan Sadava   Brock University  

 Whereas many textbooks of social 
psychology essentially list off a stream of 
facts and findings from the field, Alcock and 
Sadava tell the story of social psychology, 
providing context and interpretation 
necessary to understand why we, as social 
creatures, act, think and behave as we do. Their global perspective 
does a great service to the field and will benefit educators and 
students internationally 

- Professor Gordon Hodson, Brock University

Based on classic and cutting-edge scholarship from across the world, 
this volume encourages mastery of the basics as well as critical thinking. 
The books offers: 
•  chapters on crowd behaviour and applied social psychology 
•  discussion of new means of social interaction, including social media 
•  relevant insights from social neuroscience, evolutionary theory and 

positive psychology. 

 CONTENTS 
 Part I: Introducing Social Psychology / Studying Social Behaviour / Part II: Understanding 
Your Social World / Social Perception and Cognition / The Social Self / Attitudes, 
Ideologies and Values / Part III: Influencing Others / Attitude Change / Social Influence / 
Language and Communication / Part IV: Friends and Foes / Interpersonal Attraction and 
Close Relationships / Prosocial Behaviour / Cooperation and Conflict / Aggression / Part 
V: People in Groups / Social Identity, Groups and Leadership / Prejudice / Crowds and 
Collective Behaviour / Part VI: Social Psychology in Action / Applied Social Psychology 

  2014 • 656 pages 
 Hardback  (9781446256183) • £120.00 
 Paperback  (9781446256190) • £38.99 

SAGE India offers special 
discounts for purchase of 

books in bulk. 

For orders and enquiries, write to us at
Marketing Department 

SAGE Publications India Pvt Ltd
B1/ I-1, Mohan Cooperative 

Industrial Area Mathura Road, 
Post Bag 7, New Delhi 110 044, India

E-mail us at
marketing@sagepub.in

Personality and Social Psychology



14

 AN INVITATION TO
SOCIAL CONSTRUCTION 
 Third Edition 

  Kenneth J Gergen   Swarthmore College  

 This new edition of Kenneth J Gergen's 
celebrated text An Invitation to Social 
Construction is now even more accessible 
for students, offering a clear and thorough 
introduction to one of the most significant 
movements in contemporary social science. 

The Third Edition includes:

• updates reflecting the many new developments in theory, research 
and practice 

• a student-friendly, personal writing style 
• three new chapters on education, organizations and therapy and 

health care 
• key insights into how social construction can help support you in your 

research projects, from start to finish. 
An Invitation to Social Construction is the must-read text for all social 
science students, academics and practitioners wishing to learn about 
social constructionism, along with the forms of inquiry and practice 
central to its impact. 

 CONTENTS 
 Social Construction: From 'What Is' To 'What Could Be' / Constructing the Real and 
the Good / Horizons of Human Enquiry / The Relational Self / Dialogue: Conflict 
and Transformation / Education as Relational Process / The Helping Professions: 
Co-Construction In Action / Making Meaning in Organizations / Social Construction 
in Question 

  2015 • 272 pages 
 Hardback  (9781446296479) • £85.00 
 Paperback  (9781446296486) • £28.99 

 PERSONALITY THEORIES 
 A Global View 

  Eric E Shiraev   George Mason University  

 Personality Theories is organized around three general questions about 
personality theories: Where did they come from? How did they study 
facts? How do we apply them now? These three organizing questions 
provide a consistent focus throughout the book on social context, 
interdisciplinary science and applications. 

  2015 • 488 pages 
 Hardback  (9781452268576) • $95.00 

 SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY
OF EMOTION 
  Darren Ellis   and   Ian Tucker   
University of East London  

 Analyzes the historical, philosophical, 
psychological, biological, sociological, 
post-s t ructura l  and techno log ica l 
perspectives of emotion that are important 
for a viable social psychology of emotion. 
Of interest to upper level undergraduate 
and postgraduate students of psychosocial studies, the individual 
and society, and courses dealing with affect and emotion across the 
social sciences. 

  2015 • 216 pages 
 Hardback  (9781446254783) • £75.00 
 Paperback  (9781446254790) • £24.99 

 SOCIAL COGNITION 
 An Integrated Introduction 

 Third Edition 

  Martha Augoustinos   University 
of Adelaide  ,   Iain Walker   and 
  Ngaire Donaghue   both at 
Murdoch University  

 A rich intellectual feast for the reader and 
for the field, one that represents both 
theories and data that have emerged from 
around the world 

- Kay Deaux, Distinguished Professor of Psychology 
and Women's Studies, City University, New York 

The Third Edition of this much celebrated textbook continues to focus 
on the four major and influential perspectives in contemporary social 
psychology - social cognition, social identity, social representations, and 
discursive psychology. A foundational chapter presenting an account of 
these perspectives is then followed by topic-based chapters from the 
point of view of each perspective in turn, discussing commonalities and 
divergences across each of them.

Key Features: of the Third Edition:

• Now includes coverage of the social neuroscience paradigm and 
research on implicit social cognition

• Updated pedagogical features and visual material
• An extended conclusion covers the ways in which the different 

approaches of the field intersect as well as a general discussion of 
the direction in which the field is moving.

Social Cognition: An Integrated Introduction is an integrative, holistic 
textbook that will enhance the reader's understanding of social cognition 
and of each of the topical issues considered. It remains a key textbook for 
psychology students, particularly those on courses in social psychology 
and social cognition.

  2014 • 386 pages 
 Hardback  (9781446210512) • £89.00 
 Paperback  (9781446210529) • £28.99 

Personality and Social Psychology



1A

GRIEF AND 
DISAPPEARANCE
Psychosocial Interventions

Barbara Preitler University 
of Klagenfurt

Grief and Disappearance is one of 
the few studies about the impact of 
disappearance and the psychosocial 
and therapeutic interventions required 
for grieving relatives. 

This book examines the theoretical 
background of grief and gives an insight 
into the nature and complexity of grief and mourning. Further, it 
describes various conflicts that arise out of the loss of a loved one 
in the context of disappearance. Additionally, it discusses forms of 
coping strategies that relatives adopt depending on their individual 
identities and cultural background. The book uses case studies to 
analyze collective forms of dealing with disappearance and coming 
to a closure. The impact of death certificates, truth commissions, 
exhumations, memorial places, and forms of art and symbolic rituals 
are points of analysis.

CONTENTS
List of Abbreviations / Preface / Acknowledgements / Reaction towards Loss—
Grief / The Social Consequences of ‘Enforced Disappearances’ / Collective 
Forms of Coping / Psychotherapeutic Work with Traumatised People / 
Individual Reactions to ‘Enforced Disappearances’ / The Family and ‘Enforced 
Disappearances’ / Interventions for Communities after ‘Disappearances’ / If a 
‘Disappeared’ Person Comes Back / Self-care for Professionals / Conclusion 
/ Bibliography / Index / About the Author and Translator

2015 • 248 pages • Hardback  (9789351502425) • `895.00

GR PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING
A Practical Approach

Fourth Edition

Leslie A Miller Consultant, LanneM 
TM LLC, Florida., Robert L Lovler 
Consultant, Wilson Learning 
Corporation, Florida. and Sandra A 
McIntire Ex-faculty, Rollins College, 
Florida

Written in response to a growing 
need for a textbook on psychological 
testing conducive to student learning, 
Psychological Testing: A Practical 
Approach provides readers with a clear and accessible introduction 
to the field. This book gives students an understanding of the basic 
concepts, issues, and tools used in psychological testing, and 
also illustrates how these are relevant in day-to-day educational, 
organizational and clinical environments. The primary objective of 
this text is to focus on the testing process and the core psychometric 
concepts required to gain an appreciation of how to use and interpret 
tests properly. 

Key Features
• A clear and simple writing style in a conversational tone to make 

understanding enjoyable.
• Section previews and concept maps provide students with written 

and graphic overviews of the content and help instructors set the 
context of the proceeding chapters.

• For Your Information boxes throughout chapters supplement 
the material with relevant and interesting information about a 
particular topic.

• Interim Summaries throughout each chapter summarize important 
information discussed in the chapter to help students focus on 
key points.

• End-of-chapter Learning Activities for groups and individuals 
provide exercises that promote hands-on understanding of 
the concepts.

• In the News and On the Web feature stories on testing from print 
news media and related resources on test–stimuli availability and 
security on the web.

Companion Website: www.study.sagepub.in/miller_PT4e

CONTENTS
Preface / I: OVERVIEW OF PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING / What Are 
Psychological Tests? / Why Is Psychological Testing Important? / Is There a 
Right or Wrong Way to Use Psychological Tests? / How Does Computerized 
Testing Work? / II: PSYCHOMETRIC PRINCIPLES / How Do Test Users 
Interpret Test Scores? / What Is Test Reliability? / How Do We Gather Evidence 
of Validity Based on the Content of a Test? / How Do We Gather Evidence 
of Validity Based on a Test’s Relationships with External Criteria? / How Do 
We Gather Evidence of Validity Based on a Test’s Relation to Constructs? / 
III: DEVELOPING AND PILOTING SURVEYS AND PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTS 
/ How Do We Construct, Administer, and Use Survey Data? / How Do We 
Develop a Test? / How Do We Assess the Psychometric Quality of a Test? / IV: 
USING TESTS IN DIFFERENT SETTINGS / How Are Tests Used in Educational 
Settings? / How Are Tests Used in Clinical and Counseling Settings? / How 
Are Tests Used in Organizational Settings? / Appendix A: Test Spotlights / 
Appendix B: Guidelines for Critiquing a Psychological Test / Appendix C: 
Code of Fair Testing Practices in Education / Appendix D: Table of Critical 
Values for Pearson Product–Moment Correlation Coefficients / Glossary / 
References / Photo Credits / Index

SAGE TEXTS
2015 • 620 pages  
Paperback  (9789351502838) • `475.00 

Sales Rights restricted to South Asia only!

PS

Barbara Preitler works as trauma therapist 
and is a supervisor for psychotherapists 
and social workers. She is a Lecturer at 
University of Klagenfurt, Austria. Her main 
areas of research are psychotraumatology, 
trauma and grief and psychological aspects 
of international development cooperation.  

About the Author

Psychology



2A

TEXTBOOK OF PARAMETRIC AND 
NON-PARAMETRIC STATISTICS
Vimala Veeraraghavan former Head of Department of 
Psychology and Applied Psychology, University of Delhi, and 
Emeritus Professor of Psychology, Indira Gandhi National 
Open University (IGNOU), New Delhi and Suhas Shetgovekar 
Associate Professor and Programme Coordinator for the Ph.D. 
programme in Psychology at IGNOU, New Delhi.

This unique textbook guides students and researchers of social 
sciences to successfully apply the knowledge of parametric and 
nonparametric statistics in the collection and analysis of data.

This book comprehensively covers all the methods of parametric and 
nonparametric statistics such as correlation and regression, analysis 
of variance, test construction, one-sample test to k-sample tests, 
etc. The two methods of statistics are presented simultaneously, with 
indication of their use in data analysis. Through adequate knowledge 
of both techniques, readers can select the appropriate method of 
testing as well as the graphical method for representing the data.

Key Features
• Provides a comparative account of the two statistical 

methodologies: why, when and how to use either of the 
two methods

• Enables the readers to consider and identify the nature of data 
and apply the most suitable test

• Exclusive chapter on SPSS and Excel-based statistical analysis 
of data

• Special coverage of the use of statistics in psychology and 
psychological test construction

• Contains worked-out problems to help students and scholars for 
better understanding the concepts and further practice

Companion Website https://study.sagepub.in/veeraraghavan_TPNS

CONTENTS
List of Figures and Tables / Preface / About the Authors / Introduction to 
Statistics / I: PARAMETRIC STATISTICS / Frequency Distribution / Measures 
of Central Tendency / Measures Of Variability / Correlation, Regression and 
Prediction / Other Methods of Correlation and Regression / Significance 
of Difference between Means / Normal Distribution / Analysis of Variance / 
Psychological Test Construction / Reliability, Validity, Standardization and 
Norms / Factor Analysis / II: NONPARAMETRIC STATISTICS / One Sample 
and Two Related Sample Tests / Nonparametric Analysis of Two Independent 
Samples / Nonparametric Tests for K-Related Samples / Nonparametric Tests 
for K-Independent Samples / Measures of Correlation and Associated Tests 
/ Computer Application In Statistics:  Statistical Package for Social Sciences 
(SPSS) /  Exercises / Answers To Exercises / Appendix: Statistical Value 
Tables / Bibliography / Index

SAGE TEXTS
2016  • 377 pages  
Paperback  (9789351507345) • `350.00 (tent)

ABNORMAL PSYCHOLOGY
Neuroscience Perspectives on 
Human Behavior and Experience

William J Ray The Pennsylvania State 
University, Pennsylvania

This fresh and innovative textbook aims 
at introducing readers to the rapidly 
evolving science of abnormal psychology 
by thoroughly integrating DSM-5. This 
book offers up-to-date coverage of topics 
through a multilevel perspective ranging 
from culture to genetics. This approach 
helps students to move beyond simple 
nature/nurture standpoints to new 
ways of considering psychological disorders based on current 
interdisciplinary research. Evolutionary, biological, neurological, 
psychological, social, sociocultural, and political aspects are 
explored with an eye toward critical thinking and evaluation. 
The text’s first-person narratives and case studies help readers 
understand better the experiences of a person with a psychological 
disorder while demonstrating the individual’s ability to live a full and 
productive life. 

Key Features
• Thorough integration of the critical evaluation of the DSM-5.
• Text based on traditional psychological literature as well as current 

work in cognitive and affective neurosciences, epidemiology, 
ethology, and genetics.

• Integrated coverage of neuroscience and evidence-based, 
cutting-edge research.

• Engaging and compassionate first-person narratives and 
case studies.

• A global LENS feature in every chapter which raises important 
societal and cultural issues.

• Introduction of National Institute of Mental Health Research 
Domain Criteria (RDoC) for understanding psychopathology.

• Concept Checks throughout each chapter, end-of-chapter review 
questions, and key terms to help master key concepts.

• Rich and robust companion website with wealth of resources to 
aid teaching and learning.

Companion website: www.study.sagepub.in/ray_AP

CONTENTS
Preface  / An Overview of Psychopathology / Changing Conceptualizations of 
Mental Illness / Neuroscience Approaches to Understanding Psychopathology 
/ Research Methods / Assessment and Classification / Disorders of Childhood 
/ Schizophrenia / Mood Disorders / Stress, Trauma and Psychopathology 
/ Anxiety Disorders and Obsessive-Compulsive Disorder / Dissociative 
Disorders and Somatic Symptom Disorders / Eating Disorders / Sexuality 
Disorders and Gender Dysphoria / Substance-Related and Addictive 
Disorders / Personality Disorder / Neurocognitive Disorders / The Law and 
Mental Health / Glossary / References / Index

SAGE TEXTS
2015 • 680 pages  
Paperback  (9789351502920) • `550.00

Sales Rights restricted to South Asia only!

AB

Vimala Veeraraghavan is former Head of Department of 
Psychology and Applied Psychology, University of Delhi, and 
Emeritus Professor of Psychology, Indira Gandhi National Open 
University (IGNOU), New Delhi. 

Suhas Shetgovekar is Associate Professor and Programme 
Coordinator for the Ph.D. programme in Psychology at IGNOU, 
New Delhi.

About the Author

William J Ray is a Professor of Psychology at Penn State 
University. He received his PhD from Vanderbilt University and 
was a Fellow in Medical Psychology at the University of California 
Medical Center in San Francisco. He received his undergraduate 
degree from Eckerd College, where he learned about the value 
of primary sources and the need to integrate information from a 
number of perspectives. 

About the Author

Psychology

OO OF



3A

SCARRED COMMUNITIES
Psychosocial Impact of Man-
made and Natural Disasters on 
Sri Lankan Society

Daya Somasundaram Faculty of 
Medicine, University of Jaffna and a 
Consultant Psychiatrist

A rare volume that details the psychosocial 
impact of manmade and natural disasters 
of Sri Lankan society...this volume will help 
the readers to show a definite path to move 
ahead leaving the tragedy and hoping 
the prosperous life of the civil society in 
Sri Lanka.

Journal of the Indian Academy of Applied Psychology
Scarred Communities is a qualitative, psycho-ecological study of 
the long-term effects of disasters—both man-made and natural—on 
Sri Lankan communities. The book studies the effects of war and the 
2004 tsunami on families and communities. The concept of collective 
trauma is introduced to provide a framework in understanding how 
basic social processes, relationships and networks change due to 
these disasters.

CONTENTS
The Psychiatrist as a Political Critic: A Foreword Ashis Nandy / Prologue / 
Introduction / I: BACKGROUND / Ethnic Consciousness / Heart of Terror / II: 
THEORY AND METHODOLOGY / Theory / Methodology / III: COLLECTIVE 
TRAUMA: CAUSES AND CONSEQUENCES / Tsunami / Vanni / Disappearance: 
The Hidden Reality With Sambasivamoorthy Sivayokan / Militancy / IV: OTHER 
COMMUNITIES / War Trauma in the Military, Their Families and Communities 
Ruwan M. Jayatunge / Collective Trauma in the Tamil Community in London 
Andrew Keefe / V: INTERVENTIONS / Psychosocial Interventions With 
Contributions from Thedsanamoorthy Vijayasangar, Kuhan Satkunanayagam, 
Vijayasangar Sivajini, Sambasivamoorthy Sivayokan and Rachel Tribe / 
Trauma and Beyond: The Evolving Field of Mental Health and Psychosocial 
Work in Sri Lanka Aanada Galappatti / Psychosocial Interventions in Sri Lanka: 
Challenges in a Post-war Environment Gameela Samarasinghe / Epilogue / 
References / Index

2014 • 520 pages • Hardback  (9788132111689) • `1250.00

PSYCHOLOGY FOR INDIA
Durganand Sinha University of 
Allahabad, Allahabad, Girishwar Misra 
University of Delhi and Ajit K Dalal 
University of Allahabad
Durganand Sinha was a visionary who 
gave psychology in India new directions 
and identity through his seminal writings 
and efforts. 

This is the first book featuring Durganand 
Sinha’s seminal contributions to 
psychology. It includes his key articles 
in the areas of indigenous psychology; 
self, family and social values; and human 
and socio-economic development. His life-long endeavour was 
to develop a psychology for India, and his publications opened 
up new areas of research. His book Psychology in a Third World 
Country: The Indian Experience (1986), a SAGE publication, played 
an important role in shaping contemporary psychological research 
in India. This volume will inspire researchers in various disciplines 
of social sciences to pursue research for psycho-socio-economic 
development of India.

CONTENTS
Preface  / Introduction: Life and Works of Durganand Sinha / I: RETHINKING 
THE PSYCHOLOGICAL PARADIGM / Research in Psychology in the 
Developing World: An Overview / Integration of Modern Psychology with Indian 
Thought / Indigenization of Psychology in India / Culture and Psychology: 
Perspective of Cross-cultural Psychology / II:  HUMAN DEVELOPMENT 
/ The Family Scenario in a Developing Country and Its Implications for 
Mental Health: The Case of India / Socialization, Family and Psychological 
Differentiation (with Shalini Bisht) / The Young and the Old: Ambiguity of 
the Role Models and Values among Indian Youth / Basic Indian Values and 
Behaviour Dispositions in the Context of National Development: An Appraisal 
/ III: APPLIED CONCERNS / Towards an Ecological Framework of Deprivation 
/ Intervention for Development out of Poverty / Motivational Syndrome of 
Farmers, Education and Rural Development / Applied Social Psychology in 
India / References / Complete Works of  Durganand Sinha / Index

2015 • 260 pages • Hardback  (9789351503675) • `695.00

PS

Psychology

UNDERSTANDING PSYCHOLOGICAL ASSESSMENT
A Primer on the Global Assessment of the Client's Behavior in Educational and Organizational 
Setting

Jan J F ter Laak formerly at Utrecht University, Meenakshi Gokhale Sir Parashurambhau College, Pune and 
Devasena Desai Consultant Psychologist
Understanding Psychological Assessment presents a comprehensive overview of the history of psychological 
assessment and its domains of application. It gives a realistic account of how psychological theory, measurement, and 
instruments can help the practitioner in understanding, explaining, and predicting a client’s problem or question. Using 
a systematic framework, it also reflects on the history, needs, methods, and consequences of psycho-diagnosis. Using 
this book as a guide, the practitioners and the students will be able to conduct a comprehensive assessment of the client.

CONTENTS
Preface / How to Read the Book / I: WHAT IS ASSESSMENT?  TESTING, TEST SCORING, AND TEST THEORY / What is Psychological 
Assessment? / Test Theory and Assessment / History of Psychological Assessment / Clinical versus Statistical Prediction: A Controversy 
of the Past? / II: ASSESSMENT PROCESS, AND THE DIAGNOSTIC CONCEPTS OF RELIABILITY AND VALIDITY / Assessment in the Fields of Psychology / Assessment, 
Reliability, and Validity / III: ASSESSMENT AND ANALYSIS OF THE CLIENT'S PERSONALITY, INTELLIGENCE, COGNITION AND SOCIAL CONTEXT / The Client's 
Personality / The Client's Intelligence, Cognition, Aptitude, and Achievement / Assessment of the Physical and Social Context of the Client / IV: JUDGING THE QUALITY 
OF ASSESSMENT / Quality of Psychological Assessment of the Client / References and Consulted Literature / Index

2013 • 604 pages • Paperback  (9788132110057) • `675.00



4A

STATISTICS FOR THE 
SOCIAL AND 
BEHAVIOURAL SCIENCES
Banamali Mohanty former faculty 
member, Department of Psychology, 
UtkalUniersity, Bhubaneswar and Santa 
Misra Sri Satya Sai College for Women, 
Bhubaneswar
Statistics for Behavioural and Social 
Sciences offers an integrated approach 
to the study of statistics placing due 
emphasis on theory, application and 
computational procedures. A prominent 
feature of this book is that it deals with the fundamental ideas 
of experimental designs and the basics of test construction 
including item and factor analysis, reliability and validity of tests, 
standardization and norms in a manner that is accessible to students 
from non-mathematical backgrounds.

This book would prove to be an indispensable guide for students of 
psychology and other subjects under the domain of social sciences.
Feature Highlights:

• Lucid explanation aided by step-by-step demonstration of the 
use of statistical tools

• Special emphasis on schematic representation of layouts 
of ANVOA

• Special inclusion of chapter on psychological test construction
• Each chapter aided by review questions and practice problems
• Covers the course requirement of major Indian universities
• Three complementary chapters available online.
Visit the companion website at www.sagepub.in/mohanty_SBS

CONTENTS
Preface / Basic Ideas in Statistics / Presentation of Data / Measures of 
Central Tendency / Measures of Variability / Percentiles and Percentile Rank 
/ Probability, Binomial and Poisson Distribution / Standard Scores and the 
Normal Probability Curve / Testing of Hypothesis / Correlation / Regression / 
Significance of the Mean and Other Statistics / Significance of the Difference 
between Means and other Statistics / Experimental Design : An Introduction / 
Analysis of Variance (Independent Measures) / Analysis of Variance (Repeated 
Measures)  / Nonparametric Statistics / Some Other Nonparametric Statistical 
Tests / Psychological Test Construction/ Appendix: Tables / Answers to 
Exercises / References / Index

SAGE TEXTS
2015 • 1482 pages  
Paperback  (9789351501817) • `450.00

STAAPPLIED PSYCHOMETRY
Narender Kumar Chadha University 
of Delhi

This book explains the ‘beautiful, 
fascinating, and attractive’ subject of 
psychometry....It can help a wider variety 
of students, researchers and consultants. 
The area of psychometry is taught 
traditionally to students of psychology and 
education. Widening the scope of such a 
book makes research in social sciences 
scientific and generalizable. It would be 
of immense use to students specializing 
in marketing, organizational behaviour, 
human resources management and other multi-disciplinary 
research areas.

Current Science
Applied Psychometry is a core textbook on the theory and practice 
of psychometry for undergraduate, post-graduate, and research 
students of Behavioural and Social Sciences. It discusses the 
application of psychometry in educational, organisational, clinical 
and developmental settings, among others. It equips its readers 
with the knowledge of the latest developments in the field and offers 
guiding solutions to a set of selected research problems.

CONTENTS
Foreword Gregory S Kolt / Preface / PART I: MEASUREMENT IN MODERN 
PSYCHOLOGICAL RESEARCH / Basics of Measurement Theory / Errors 
in Measurement / Speed Test vs. Power Test / Criterion for Parallel Tests 
/ PART II: THEORY AND PRACTICE OF PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING / 
Introduction to Psychological Testing / Test Construction / Item Analysis 
/ Scoring of Tests and Problems of Scoring / Reliability / Validity / Norms / 
PART III: APPLICATIONS OF PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING / Applications of 
Psychological Testing in Educational Setting / Applications of Psychological 
Testing in Counselling and Guidance / Applications of Psychological Testing 
in Clinical Settings / Applications of Psychological Testing in Organizational 
Setting / PART IV: ETHICAL ISSUES / Ethical Issues in Psychological Testing / 
PART V: FACTOR ANALYSIS / Basics of Factor Analysis / Extraction of Factors 
by Centroid Method / Applications of Factor Analysis / Bibliography / Index

SAGE TEXTS
2009 • 384 pages • Paperback  (9788132100782) • `525.00

Narender Kumar Chadha is Professor of Psychology at the 
University of Delhi, Delhi; Head, Department of Adult, Continuing 
Education and Extension, University of Delhi, Delhi and Chairman, 
Board of Research Studies in Humanities and Social Sciences, 
University of Delhi, Delhi.

About the Author

See the full listing of all our  
Psychology titles online at

www.sagepub.in

Psychology



5A

CONSCIOUSNESS QUEST
Where East Meets West

J P Das Research Professor, University 
of Alberta, Edmonton
Consciousness is an active area of both 
philosophical debates and scientific 
research. Consciousness Quest, 
rather than covering the broad spectrum 
of consciousness spread over multiple 
scientific disciplines, refocuses the quest 
for consciousness on a specific area 
where Eastern contemplative traditions, 
mostly in Hindu and Buddhist theories of 
mind, meet Western empirical research. 
This book is an introduction to current scientific thinking and 
research on consciousness and at the same time acquaints readers 
with the spectrum of classical and modern philosophical notions 
on consciousness.

CONTENTS
Foreword K Ramakrishna Rao / Preface and Acknowledgments / Introduction 
/ Concept of Consciousness and Indian Theories of Mind / Cognition, 
Neuropsychology, and Consciousness / Experience of Consciousness: 
Eastern Phenomenology / Explanations from Neuroscience / Consciousness 
and Meditation: At the Intersection of Eastern Traditions and Neuroscience / 
Foundations of Mindfulness / Interpretations of Mindfulness / A Comparison 
of Two Cognitive Processing Models: The Abhidhamma and PASS / 
Contemporary Western Research: From Julian Jaynes to Eckhart Tolle / 
Talking about Consciousness, Self-knowledge, Access, and Sentience / 
Materialism and Behaviorism in Eastern Philosophy and Western Psychology 
/ Material Basis of Consciousness / Origin and Uses of Consciousness: In the 
Beginning Is Its End / Hard Problems: Legacy of Ancient Times / Bibliography 
/ Index

2014 • 336 pages • Hardback  (9788132113492) • `895.00

COGNITIVE PLANNING AND 
EXECUTIVE FUNCTIONS
Applications in Management and 
Education

J P Das Research Professor, University 
of Alberta, Edmonton and Sasi B Misra 
Institute Professor, Entrepreneurship 
Development Institute of India, 
Ahmedabad
What lies behind decision-making and 
improved educational and managerial 
performance? 

This book tries to answer by putting forth meaningful strategies in 
the context of planning and executive functions. This is based on 
five broad themes:

• Decisions are based on both emotions and rationality in 
varying proportions.

• Emotions and rationality are functions of the brain.
• Origin of planning and executive functions engaged in problem-

solving, and how these functions are measured from three 
worlds, viz., world of physical objects, world of conscious and 
unconscious states and psychological control, and world of 
cultural products, such as language, theories in science, and 
objects of art.

• Improvement in planning and executive functions helps in better 
performance in both educational achievements and managerial 
decision-making.

• Methods to boost decision-making and planning.

CONTENTS
Preface / Introduction / I: CONCEPTS / Cognitive Planning in the Context 
of PASS Theory / Models of Planning: Past and Current / II: PLANNING 
AND EXECUTIVE FUNCTIONS AND THE BRAIN / Deconstructing Executive 
Functions / Executive Functions, Planning, and Intelligence: Can Brain 
Localization Help? / III: ATTENTION, PLANNING AND EXECUTIVE FUNCTIONS: 
ASSESSMENT / Separating Planning and Attention / Assessments: History 
and Selected Studies / Planning and Executive Function Tests: Ready for 
Use / IV: APPLICATIONS IN  MANAGEMENT AND EDUCATION / Rational and 
Irrational in Managerial Behaviour / Cognitive Competence and Managerial 
Behaviour / The Influence of Emotions and Will / V: ENHANCEMENT OF 
EDUCATIONAL ACHIEVEMENT AND DECISION MAKING / Planning in Writing 
: Compositions and Oral Narratives / Verbalization Enhances Planning: 
Application in Education / Math Learning / Two Programs for Cognitive 
Strategy Training / Planning and Decision Making: Training for Enhancement 
/ Revisits and Reprise / Bibliography / Index

2014 • 364 pages • Hardback  (9789351500360) • `995.00

DDDDD 

J P Das is an Indo-Canadian psychologist 
and an internationally recognized expert in 
Intelligence. Among his major contributions to 
psychology is the PASS (Planning, Attention, 
Simultaneous, and Successive) theory of 
intelligence. He is currently engaged in 
expanding planning to include executive 
functions. What might be the implications of 
these higher mental activities for education 
as well as management behavior is the topic 
of this book.

About the Author

Connect with SAGE!

Psychology



6A

LEARNING DISABILITY
Theory to Practice

S P K Jena Department of Applied 
Psychology, University of Delhi
In spite of their average or even above-
average intelligence and conventional 
classroom experience, a large number of 
children suffer from learning disabilities. 
Failing to cope with the academic 
demands of the school, many of them 
drop out at an early age. This deprives 
them of many opportunities in life that 
a literate person enjoys.In this context, 
this book serves two major objectives: 
it provides up-to-date information to the readers on theories 
and current practices in remediation of learning disability, and 
demonstrates the therapeutic effectiveness of two major techniques 
of intervention, namely, cognitive behaviour therapy and computer-
assisted instruction, through a series of case studies. Thus, it bridges 
the theory–practice gap originating out of the difference between 
fundamental research and its actual implementation and places the 
treatment programmes on a firmer scientific footing by validating 
them empirically.

CONTENTS
Foreword C R Mukundan / Introduction / Brain and Neurodiversity: 
From Laboratory to Classroom / Reading Disability / Writing Disability / 
Mathematical Disability / Information-processing Approach / Cognitive 
Behaviour Therapy / Computer-assisted Instruction / The Experiment / 
Method / Case Studies: Assessment and Intervention / Results / Discussion / 
Overview and Future Directions / Appendices / References / Reader Feedback 
Form / Index

2013 • 286 pages • Paperback  (9788132109693) • `525.00

COGNITIVE PSYCHOLOGY
In and Out of the Laboratory

Fifth Edition

Kathleen M Galotti Carleton College, 
Minnesota.
This textbook provides a fresh perspective 
to the study of the various cognitive 
processes and their development through 
a balanced approach to the theories and 
their real-life relevance. The author’s 
accessible writing style and the use of 
real-life examples engage the readers 
throughout. This book is unique in its 
coverage of the development of cognition from infancy through 
adolescence and includes chapters on individual differences and 
cross-cultural approaches to cognition. The fifth edition has been 
updated to reflect the latest research findings in the field of cognitive 
psychology. The overall organization has been improved for easier 
use in semester courses. 

Key Features
• Encourages engagement with the topics learnt through hands-on 

practice and reinforcement
• Aims at bridging the gap between laboratory research and real-life 

relevance of research findings
• Incorporates relevant work from the field of cognitive neuroscience 

throughout the text
• Includes a dedicated chapter on Gender and Individual 

Differences, along with recent work on learning styles
• Explores the key topics of Cognitive Development through 

Adolescence; Individual, Aging, and Gender Differences and 
Cognition in Cross-Cultural Perspective in respective chapters

Companion website available at www.study.sagepub.in/galotti_CP5e

CONTENTS
Preface / About the Author / COGNITIVE PSYCHOLOGY: History, Methods, 
and Paradigms / THE BRAIN: An Overview of Structure and Function / 
PERCEPTION: Recognizing Patterns and Objects / ATTENTION: Deploying 
Cognitive Resources / WORKING MEMORY: Forming and Using New Memory 
Traces / RETRIEVING MEMORIES FROM Long-Term Storage / KNOWLEDGE 
REPRESENTATION: Storing and Organizing Information in Long-Term Memory 
/ VISUAL IMAGERY AND SPATIAL COGNITION / LANGUAGE / THINKING 
AND PROBLEM SOLVING / REASONING AND DECISION MAKING / Cognitive 
Development Through Adolescence / INDIVIDUAL DIFFERENCES IN 
COGNITION / COGNITION IN CROSS-CULTURAL PERSPECTIVE / Glossary 
/ Credits and Sources / References / Index

SAGE TEXTS
2015 • 500 pages  
Paperback  (9789351502777) • `475.00

Sales Rights restricted to South Asia only!

CO

Kathleen M Galotti holds a B.A. in psychology and economics from 
Wellesley College, as well as an M.A. and a Ph.D. in psychology and 
an M.S.E. in computer and information sciences from the University 
of Pennsylvania. At Carleton College she holds the title Professor 
and Director of Cognitive Science, an interdisciplinary program, 
which she helped establish in 1989. She also is a former department 
chair of Psychology.  

About the Author

S P K Jena is Associate Professor and former 
teacher-in-charge at Department of Applied 
Psychology, University of Delhi South Campus 
(New Delhi). He graduated from Centre of 
Advanced Study in Psychology (Bhubaneswar); 
trained in clinical psychology from National 
Institute of Mental Health and Neurosciences 
(Bangalore) and attained a doctorate in Clinical 
Psychology from Central Institute of Psychiatry 
(Ranchi).

About the Author

Get to know more about SAGE,  
be invited to SAGE events,  

get on our mailing list!

Write to marketing@sagepub.in

Cognitive Psychology



7A

DIVERSITY, SPECIAL 
NEEDS AND INCLUSION 
IN EARLY YEARS 
EDUCATION
Edited by Sophia Dimitriadi 
Department of Early Childhood 
Education, Technological Educational 
Institute of Athens

Instead of segregating children with 
special needs from the rest, Diversity, 
Special Needs, and Inclusion in Early 
Years Education argues for inclusiveness 
in educational institutions, through changes in curriculum and 
teaching methods.The book presents case studies from various 
countries as well as theoretical frameworks, models, approaches 
and projects on diversity and inclusion to effective implementation 
of programmes and practices for young children. Each chapter of 
the book has a unique contribution to understanding the aspects 
of inclusive education taken from international experience.This 
edited volume is for professionals and researchers in the field of 
special education, policy makers, parents and teachers, and school 
management. It would be of interest to people working on diversity 
and inclusive education as well as in early childhood education 
organisations. NGOs working in the area of special education will 
find this particularly useful.

CONTENTS
Foreword Babette Brown / Preface / Introduction Sophia Dimitriadi / I: 
RESEARCH, STUDIES AND PROJECTS / Special Educational Needs and 
Early Childhood Practitioners in an Irish Context Mary Moloney and Eucharia 
McCarthy / Language Issues and Preschool Education in Kenya: A Reflection 
on Diversity, Challenges and Remedies Mary Wangechi Kamunyu / Training 
Innovative Preschool Students through an ICT Project: A Case Study from 
Turkey Hayal Köksal / II: APPROACHES AND METHODS / Inclusionary 
Education in Early Years through the Use of Persona Dolls: A Case from Greece 
Sophia Dimitriadi / Effective Pedagogy for Inclusive Education: The Role of 
Mediated Learning Experience Dorothy R Howie / Teaching Ethical Values 
to Preschool Children Gülçin Alpöge / III: EDUCATIONAL FRAMEWORKS, 
CURRICULA AND MODELS / Theory and Practice of Inclusive Education in 
Hungary Ágnes N Tóth / Multicultural Umbrella Model: 6 Cs for Successful 
Integration Jean-Baptiste Quillien, Gabriela M Theis and Veronica R Quillien 
/ IV: LITERATURE REVIEW EVIDENCE AND CONSIDERATIONS / Cross-
Disability Approach to Inclusion of Children Amitav Mishra and Mousumi 
Bhaumik / Young Children with Disabilities in India: Essential Competencies of 
Early Childhood  Educators Ajay Das, Annamaria Jerome-Raja and Sushama 
Sharma / Conclusion Sophia Dimitriadi
2015 • 260 pages • Hardback  (9789351500292) • `1095.00

DISABILITY, GENDER AND 
THE TRAJECTORIES OF 
POWER
Edited by Asha Hans Former 
Director, School of Women’s Studies 
and Professor of Political Science, 
Utkal University

This book argues for the rights of women 
with disabilities, who live on the periphery 
of society, and seeks to eradicate the 
exclusion and stigma that are part of their 
lives. 

It brings together the perspectives of academicians and activists 
in trying to understand the various social issues faced by women 
with disabilities and argues for a society where they are not denied 
respect, equality, and justice. 

Filling the gap in the existing feminist research, this book seeks to 
influence the way in which society treats women with disabilities and 
will be of interest to scholars and researchers in the field of women’s 
rights, disability rights, and rehabilitation.

CONTENTS
Preface / Introduction: Gendering the Disability Framework / Part I: 
DISABILITY: A GENDERED PROBLEMATIC AND CONCEPTUALIZATION / A 
Gendered Perspective of Disability Studies Upali Chakravarti / Women with 
Disabilities: How Do They Fare in Our Society? S B Agnihotri Amrita Patel 
/ Women with Psychosocial Disabilities: Shifting the Lens from Medical to 
Social Nilika Mehrotra and Mahima Nayar / PART II: HUMAN EXPERIENCES 
AND AGENCY / I Feel Normal Inside. Outside, My Body Isn’t! Malini Chib 
/ What is the Intersection between Oppression of Women and Psychiatric 
Oppression? Tina Minkowitz / Tale of Married Women With Disabilities: An 
Oxymoron Reality Santoshi Halder / A Disabled Mother’s Journey in Raising 
her Child Sandhya Limaye / Developmental Disability and the Family: Autism 
Spectrum Disorder in Urban India Shubhangi Vaidya / Part III: TOWARD 
NONDISCRIMINATORY GENDERED STRATEGIES / Yes, Girls and Women 
with Disabilities Do Math! An Intersectionality Analysis Stephanie Ortoleva 
/ Gendered Constructions of Work and Disability in Contemporary India: 
Discursive and Empirical Perspectives Renu Addlakha / Legal Capacity And 
Civil Political Rights For People With Psychosocial Disabilities Bhargavi V 
Davar / Epilogue: Transforming Invisibilities and Obscure Directions / Index

2015 • 292 pages • Hardback  (9789351501237) • `995.00

Asha Hans is the former Director, School of 
Women’s Studies, and Professor of Political 
Science, Utkal University, India. She is the 
author and editor of many publications related 
to women’s rights, the latest being The Gender 
Imperative, coedited with Prof. Betty Reardon 
(2010). Her book Gender, Disability and Identity 
(2003) is a globally recognized seminal work 
coedited with Annie Patri. An advocate of 
women’s rights, she has participated in the 
formulation of many conventions in the United 
Nations.

About the Editor

Sophia Dimitriadi has been a Lecturer in 
Early Years Education at the Department of 
Early Childhood Education, Technological 
Educational Institute of Athens, Greece, since 
1999, after completing her postgraduate 
studies in Education at the University of Hull, 
UK. She has also worked as an early years 
teacher. Sophia has conducted research 
projects that have been published in indexed 
international journals, and has presented her 
research findings in conferences. 

About the Editor

Cognitive Psychology



8A

HEALTH BELIEFS AND 
COPING WITH CHRONIC 
DISEASES
Ajit K Dalal University of Allahabad

Health Beliefs and Coping with Chronic 
Diseases argues that a patient’s faith, 
cultural beliefs and attitude play a critical 
role in his/her recovery from various 
chronic diseases. Based on empirical 
studies conducted by the author and 
his colleagues, it highlights the role of 
social, psychological and spiritual factors 
in restoring and maintaining good health. 
In traditional societies like India, people frequently make attributions 
to God and Karma theory, which have significant bearings on the 
way they seek remedies—both medicinal and spiritual, and may 
visit both a medical doctor and a faith healer. Multiple therapeutic 
paradigms which offer their services need to be understood from 
the psycho-social-spiritual perspective as well.

CONTENTS
Preface / I: THEORY AND RESEARCH / Psychology and Health: The Emerging 
Perspectives / Health Beliefs and Living with Chronic Diseases / Development 
of an Attribution Model of Psychological Recovery / II: BELIEFS ABOUT 
CHRONIC DISEASES / Psychological Recovery of Accident Victims with 
Physical Disability / Health Beliefs and Psychological Adjustment to a Chronic 
Illness / Beliefs about the World and Recovery from Myocardial Infarction 
/ Development of a Measure of Psychological Recovery / Measures of 
Perception of Hospital Environment and Affective Reactions / III: CHRONIC 
DISEASES, SELF AND SOCIETY / A Narrative Approach to Understand Illness 
Experience / Self-construal among Healthy and Chronically Sick Women / 
Family Support and Coping with Chronic Diseases / Folk Healing and Public 
Health-care Programmes / References / Index

2015 • 256 pages • Hardback  (9789351500780) • `895.00

NURTURING FAMILIES 
AROUND THE WORLD
Building a Culture of Peace

Edited by Catherine Bernard 
President and Director, Service and 
Research Institute on Family and 
Children, Chennai and John J Shea 
Practice Pastoral Care and Counseling, 
School of Theology and Ministry, 
Massachusetts

Nurturing Families around the World: 
Building a Culture of Peace aims to offer 
insight and tools to initiate the healing 
approach so that the family finds a creative rebirth.Families these 
days are overwhelmed by the speed, nature, diversity and complexity 
involved in the process of globalization, in which a great majority of 
the world are becoming emotionally restricted. Families at many a 
times are unable to provide for the physical and emotional needs of 
their members, especially children, and this too at times when the 
need is greatest to help them cope with the demands of change.

CONTENTS
Preface / Introduction Catherine Bernard / Nurture-Key to the Security of 
the 21st Century Family Joan Haliburn / Polishing the Jewels of Humanity: 
Sharing Responsibility for Children Victoria Wyszynski Thoresen / Children's 
Emotional Well-being in the Era of Globalization Sami Timimi / Intimacy: 
Stabilizing and Strengthening Family Life Beverly Musgrave / The Power 
of the Individual in Building a Culture of Peace John J Shea / Future of the 
Family and the Family of the Future: The Unity-based Family and the Advent 
of a Civilization of Peace H B Danesh / Index

2014 • 160 pages • Hardback  (9788132111351) • `595.00

Ajit K Dalal is Professor of Psychology at the 
University of Allahabad, India. He had obtained 
his Master’s degrees in Mathematics (1971) and 
Psychology (1974). He earned his Doctor of 
Philosophy degree (1978) from Indian Institute 
of Technology, Kanpur. 

About the AuthorConnect with SAGE!

Social Psychology / Health Psychology



15

 EMOTIONS AND
SOCIAL RELATIONS 
  Ian Burkitt   University of Bradford  

 A compelling and timely addition to the study 
of emotions, this book argues that emotion 
is a response to the way in which people are 
embedded in patterns of relationship, both to 
others and to significant social and political 
events or situations. It is an engaging and 
insightful review of current social scientific 
thinking on emotions in social life. 

  2014 • 208 pages 
 Hardback  (9781446209295) • £75.00 
 Paperback  (9781446209301) • £24.99 

 THE PSYCHOLOGY
OF ATTITUDES AND 
ATTITUDE CHANGE 
 Second Edition 

  Greg Maio   and   Geoffrey Haddock   
both at Cardiff University  

 This is a really comprehensive look 
at attitudes, beliefs and behavioural 
change, looking at not only biological 
underpinnings of attitudes but also how this fits in real-
world situations. The "key terms" and "questions to ponder" 
sections really help to ensure understanding. This book is 
recommended for all students of psychology, health and social 
care as well as anyone with an interest in health promotion and 
behavioural change

- Julie Burton, Lincoln University 

The Second Edition expands on how scientific methods have been 
used to better understand attitudes and how they change. With the aid 
of a few helpful metaphors, the text provides readers with a grasp of the 
fundamental concepts for understanding attitudes and an appreciation 
of the scientific challenges that lie ahead. 

 CONTENTS 
 Part I: Why Do Attitudes Matter? / What are Attitudes and How are They Measured? / The 
Three Witches of Attitude / Part II: What Do Attitudes Do? / The Influence of Attitudes 
on Information Processing and Behavior / How Do Attitudes Influence Behavior? / Part 
III: What Shapes Attitudes? / Cognitive Influences on Attitudes / Affective Influences on 
Attitudes / Behavioral Influences on Attitudes / Basic Principles in How Attitudes are 
Shaped / Part IV: What More is There to Learn? / The Internal World / The External World 
/ An Eye to the Future 

  2015 • 368 pages 
 Hardback  (9781446272251) • £85.00 
 Paperback  (9781446272268) • £29.99 

 PERSUASION 
 Theory and Research 

 Third Edition 

  Daniel J O'Keefe   Northwestern University  

 This text introduces students to the most 
important social-scientific theory and 
research on persuasion. The Third Edition 
adds: two new chapters on social judgment 
theory and stage models; revision of the 
treatment of the theories of reasoned action 
and planned behaviour; and new attention to subjects such as reactance 
and the use of narratives as vehicles for persuasion. 

  2015 • 408 pages 
 Paperback  (9781452276670) • $96.00 

 AN INVITATION TO 
CULTURAL PSYCHOLOGY 
  Jaan Valsiner   Aalborg University  

 Looks at the everyday worlds of human 
beings through the lens of a new synthetic 
perspective in cultural psychology - that of 
semiotic dynamics. Based on historical work 
from many different fields in the social and 
behavioural sciences, and the humanities 
too, this perspective applied to cultural 
psychology suggests that human beings are constantly creating, 
maintaining and abandoning hierarchies of meanings within all cultural 
contexts they experience. 

  2014 • 304 pages 
 Hardback  (9781446248775) • £85.00 
 Paperback  (9781446248782) • £27.99 

 EMOTION 
  Annett Schirmer   
National University of Singapore  

 Emotion is a comprehensive text that 
integrates traditional psychological theories 
and cutting-edge neuroscience research to 
explain the nature and role of emotions in 
human functioning. 

  2014 • 528 pages 
 Paperback  (9781452226255) • $95.00 

Explanation of Symbol
Titles displaying this symbol are 
accompanied by a password 

protected instructor teaching site that offers a variety 
of additional learning resources available to you and 
your students.

Personality and Social Psychology 



16

Bestsellers
in Psychology

 HOW TO READ JOURNAL 
ARTICLES IN THE SOCIAL 
SCIENCES 
 Second Edition

A Very Practical Guide 
for Students 

  Phillip Chong Ho Shon   
University of Ontario, Institute of Technology  

 Reading is the first, key step of the writing process, often overlooked in 
study skills books. This is a practical, easy-to-follow guide that explains 
a tried-and-tested strategy for reading social science journal articles. 

 SAGE STUDY SKILLS SERIES 
 2015 • 144 pages 
 Hardback  (97818473918795) • £60.00 
 Paperback  (97814473918801) • £18.99 

 APPLYING SOCIAL 
PSYCHOLOGY 
 From Problems to Solutions 

 Second Edition 

  Abraham P Buunk   University of 
Groningen   and   Mark Van Vugt   
University of Kent at Canterbury  

 This Second Edit ion is a major 
contribution to understanding the role of applied social 
psychology's relevance in dealing with societal problems. 
It is coherently written and inspiring to students, clearly 
demonstrating the application of psychological theories and 
knowledge to a variety of everyday problems 

- Dr Carmen-Maria Fyfe, Robert
Gordon University, Aberdeen 

 SAGE SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY PROGRAM 
 2013 • 200 pages 
 Hardback  (9781446249079) • £79.00 
 Paperback  (9781446249086) • £25.99 

 RESEARCH METHODS
IN PSYCHOLOGY 
 Fourth Edition 

 Edited by  Glynis M Breakwell   
University of Bath  ,   Jonathan A Smith   
Birkbeck College   and   Daniel B Wright   
Florida International University  

 This book provides an excellent 
introduction to both quantitative 
and qualitative research methodologies, and also includes 
informative overviews of the many analyses and statistical 
procedures that are typically taught at undergraduate level. The 
text manages to be both comprehensive and accessible, with 
useful exercises to challenge and test the reader's knowledge 

- Dr Paul Richardson, Sheffield Hallam University 

 2012 • 616 pages 
 Hardback  (9780857022639) • £96.00 
 Paperback  (9780857022646) • £34.99 

 SOCIAL COGNITION 
 From Brains to Culture 

 Second Edition 

  Susan T Fiske   Princeton University   
and   Shelley E Taylor   University 
of California, Los Angeles  

 Since its very first edition, Social 
Cognition has been the undisputed 
bible of the field, and this new edition 
is the best one yet. Insightful, authoritative and beautifully 
written by two of the field's most eminent researchers, it is an 
indispensable guide for students and scientists alike 

- Daniel Gilbert, Harvard University 

 2013 • 592 pages 
 Hardback  (9781446258149) • £100.00 
 Paperback  (9781446258156) • £37.99 



17

 SUCCESSFUL
QUALITATIVE RESEARCH 
 A Practical Guide for Beginners 

  Virginia Braun   University of 
Auckland   and   Victoria Clarke   
University of the West of England  

 Like water wings for the qualitative 
research beginner, [this book] gracefully 
supports methodological novices until 
they learn to swim elegantly, on their own, in qualitative waters.... 
As a teacher, researcher or a student, you will want to thank 
the gifted methodologists Braun and Clarke for making it all 
seem so easy 

- Michelle Fine, City University of New York 

 2013 • 400 pages 
 Hardback  (9781847875815) • £89.00 
 Paperback  (9781847875822) • £28.99 

 ESSENTIAL BIOLOGICAL 
PSYCHOLOGY 
  Jim Barnes   University of Bedfordshire  

 A highly informative introduction into the 
most important concepts in biological 
psychology from cell level to systems 
level. Covering a wide range of topics 
including genetics and neural plasticity, 
this well-structured and accessible text 
is an excellent starting point for studying processes of the 
mind and brain 

- Uta Sailer, University of Gothenburg 

 2013 • 416 pages 
 Hardback  (9781847875402) • £89.00 
 Paperback  (9781847875419) • £30.99 

  PSYCHOMETRICS 
 An Introduction 

 Second Edition 

  R Michael Furr   Wake Forest University   
and   Verne R Bacharach   
Appalachian State University  

 Quite simply, this is the best textbook 
out there for an undergraduate course 
in tests and measures. Comprehensive, 
very readable, and keeps the statistical jargon to a minimum. 
Kudos to the authors! 

- Professor Dennis Devine,
Indiana University 

 2013 • 472 pages 
 Hardback  (9781452256801) • $135.00            

 DISCOVERING
STATISTICS USING R 
  Andy Field   University of Sussex  , 
  Jeremy Miles   RAND Corporation   
and   Zoë Field   University of Sussex  

 The R version of Andy Field's hugely popular 
Discovering Statistics Using SPSS® takes 
students on a journey of statistical discovery 
using the freeware R, a free, flexible and 
dynamically changing software tool for data 
analysis that is becoming increasingly popular across the social and 
behavioural sciences. 

 2012 • 992 pages 
 Hardback  (9781446200452) • £119.00 
 Paperback  (9781446200469) • £50.99 

 PSYCHOLOGY
FOR MEDICINE 
  Susan Ayers   and   Richard de Visser   
both at University of Sussex  

 At last, a good comprehensive 
textbook on psychology for 
medical students. I'll be sure to 
recommend this to my students 

- Katie Lock, Institute 
of Health and Society, 
Newcastle University 

 2010 • 552 pages 
 Hardback  (9781412946902) • £106.00 
 Paperback  (9781412946919) • £41.99 



18

  FOUNDATIONS OF PSYCHOLOGICAL 
TESTING 
 A Practical Approach 

 Fifth Edition 

  Leslie A Miller   LanneM TM, LLC  ,   Robert L Lovler   Wilson 
Learning Corporation   and   Sandra A McIntire   Rollins College  

 This introduction focuses on the testing process and the core 
psychometric concepts required to gain an appreciation of how to 
use and interpret tests properly rather than the details of individual 
psychological tests. 

  2015 • 640 pages 
 Hardback  (9781483369259) • $135.00                             

THE BUSINESS OF PEOPLE
The Significance of Social Science over the Next Decade

Campaign for Social Science

The Business of People looks at the backdrop to the UK elections 
taking place in May 2015 to argue that we need to invest in science and 
innovation – not just for the sake of ‘UK plc’ and prospects for growth 
and economic recovery, but to inform debate and policymaking around 
migration, housing, devolution of power within the UK and the UK’s 
position in Europe.

The report sets out demands for new economic and social knowledge, 
then illustrates the many ways in which social scientists are contributing 
to changing practice and deepening knowledge. It outlines the size and 
structure of UK social science, its contribution to GDP, how social science 
graduates penetrate firms, government and the third sector.

 2015 • 48 pages
Paperback  (9781473918825) • £10.00

THE IMPACT OF THE SOCIAL SCIENCES
How Academics and Their Research Make a Difference 

Simon Bastow, Patrick Dunleavy and Jane Tinkler all at 
London School of Economics and Political Science

Based on a three-year research project studying the impact of 360 
UK-based academics, this book explores how academic research in the 
social sciences achieves public policy impacts, contributes to economic 
prosperity, and informs public understanding of policy issues as well as 
economic and social changes.

 2014 • 344 pages
Hardback  (9781446275092) • £63.00                                     
Paperback  (9781446275108) • £20.99                                     

Understanding the Value of 
Social Science in Today’s World

 AN INTRODUCTION TO 
PSYCHOLOGICAL 
ASSESSMENT AND 
PSYCHOMETRICS 
 Second Edition 

  Keith Coaley   Chartered Occupational and 
Clinical Psychologist, Private Practice  

 Coaley's applied expertise in psychological assessment means 
that the student not only benefits from a thorough explanation 
of the theoretical underpinnings of psychological assessments, 
but also has the benefit of practical explanations of the theory 

- Debbie Stevens-Gill, University of Wolverhampton 

  2014 • 400 pages 
 Hardback  (9781446267141) • £89.00 
 Paperback  (9781446267158) • £30.99 

Psychometrics



19

 SCIENTIFIC WRITING
FOR PSYCHOLOGY 
 Lessons in Clarity and Style 

  Robert V Kail   Purdue University  

 This book provides straightforward, 
hands-on strategies to help psychology 
students master scientific writing. Packed 
with helpful examples and an abundance 
of writing wisdom, this book addresses the 
skills every successful writer needs. 

 2014 • 152 pages 
 Paperback  (9781483353043) • $30.00 

 RESEARCH METHODS
AND STATISTICS IN 
PSYCHOLOGY 
 Second Edition 

  S Alexander Haslam   University of 
Queensland   and   Craig McGarty   School 
of Psychology Murdoch University  

 Balanced, engaging, suitable for 
beginners. This textbook makes research 
methods interesting and relevant - a must-read for students who 
are terrified of research 

- Dr Emee Vida Estacio, Keele University 

 SAGE FOUNDATIONS OF PSYCHOLOGY SERIES 
  2014 • 544 pages 
 Hardback  (9781446255964) • £89.00 
 Paperback  (9781446255971) • £30.99 

 ESSENTIAL STATISTICS 
FOR THE BEHAVIORAL 
SCIENCES 
  Gregory J Privitera   
St Bonaventure University  

 Award-winning author, teacher and advisor 
Gregory J Privitera offers a brief and engaging 
introduction to the field. Practical examples, 
integrated SPSS® coverage and screenshots, 
and numerous learning tools make intimidating concepts accessible. 

 2015 • 576 pages 
 Paperback  (9781483353005) • $85.00 

 STUDENT STUDY GUIDE 
WITH IBM® SPSS® 
WORKBOOK FOR 
ESSENTIAL STATISTICS 
FOR THE BEHAVIORAL 
SCIENCES 
  Gregory J Privitera   
St Bonaventure University  

 Includes a review of chapter-learning objectives, chapter outlines and 
key terms, essential statistical formulae, special tips and insights for 
students, and chapter summaries. 

 2015 • 368 pages 
 Paperback  (9781483379531) • $32.00 

 THE PROCESS OF RESEARCH IN 
PSYCHOLOGY 
 Third Edition 

  Dawn M McBride   Illinois State University  

 This text provides a step-by-step explanation of how to design, conduct 
and present research in psychology. Early chapters introduce important 
concepts for developing research ideas, subject sampling, ethics and 
data collection. Subsequent chapters provide more detailed coverage 
of these topics and the various types of research. 

  2015 
 Paperback  (9781483347608) • $89.00 

 RESEARCH METHODS
IN PSYCHOLOGY 
 Investigating Human Behavior 

 Second Edition 

  Paul G Nestor   and   Russell K Schutt   both 
at University of Massachusetts Boston  

 This is a great text that emphasizes the 
important concepts within research 
methods. The resources are excellent; 
they incorporate up-to-date research and technology and 
introduce the student to empirical articles, and the information 
is presented in a way that challenges the student to apply 
the material

- Maria Pacella, Kent State University 

  2014 • 448 pages 
 Paperback  (9781483343761) • $101.00 

Research Methods and Statistics



20

 STATISTICS FOR THE 
BEHAVIORAL SCIENCES 
 Second Edition 

  Gregory J Privitera   
St Bonaventure University  

 Integrating robust pedagogy, screenshots and 
practical SPSS® examples, award-winning 
author Gregory J Privitera balances statistical 
theory, computation and application 
with the technical instruction needed for 
students to succeed in the modern era of data collection, analysis and 
statistical interpretation. 

  2014 • 768 pages 
 Hardback  (9781452286907) • $127.00 

 STUDENT STUDY GUIDE 
WITH SPSS WORKBOOK 
FOR STATISTICS FOR THE 
BEHAVIORAL SCIENCES 
 Second Edition 

  Gregory J Privitera   
St Bonaventure University  

 Includes a review of chapter-learning objectives, chapter outlines and 
key terms, essential statistical formulae, special tips and insights for 
students, and chapter summaries. 

 2014 • 512 pages 
 Paperback  (9781483356754) • $34.00 

 AN EASYGUIDE
TO RESEARCH
DESIGN & SPSS 
  Beth M Schwartz   Randolph 
College  ,   Janie  H Wilson   
Georgia Southern University   and 
  Dennis M Goff   Randolph College  

 Provides clear and concise guidance for 
selecting the most appropriate design and 
statistical analysis to test a research hypothesis. 

 EASYGUIDE SERIES 
 2014 • 296 pages 
Spiral  (9781452288826) • $37.00

 ANALYSING QUALITATIVE 
DATA IN PSYCHOLOGY 
 Second Edition 

  Evanthia Lyons     and   Adrian Coyle   
both at Kingston University  

 A clear, step-by-step guide l inking 
theory with practice, that offers a unique 
combination of perspectives on five 
qualitative approaches (grounded theory, 
interpretative phenomenological analysis, 
discourse analysis, narrative analysis and thematic anlysis) that can be 
applied to a common data set. This practical text provides guidance 
from experts as well as a comparison of the different methods to help 
students decide the right approach. 

The Second Edition:

• introduces a fifth, additional qualitative approach, Thematic Analysis 
• explores the ethical challenges of qualitative work 
• examines mixed methods and pluralist research 
• includes worked-out examples of qualitative analyses and brand-new 

tools for learning, including 'road maps' for qualitative analysis 
• provides templates for writing up qualitative research. 

 2015 • 472 pages 
 Hardback  (9781446273746) • £85.00 
 Paperback  (9781446273753) • £28.99 

Connect with SAGE!

Research Methods and Statistics



21

 QUALITATIVE PSYCHOLOGY 
 A Practical Guide to 
Research Methods 

 Third Edition 

 Edited by  Jonathan A Smith   
Birkbeck College  

 As psychological science matures as a 
discipline, and as its focus and scope 
extends to address new issues and 
challenges for understanding human behaviour, the need 
for reliable and robust research methodologies increases. 
This third edition of Jonathan Smith’s book ensures that the 
full range of qualitative methods are readily accessible to all 
researchers. The great strength of this edition lies, as it did in 
previous editions, in the systematic and accessible approach 
to the different methods. That means that researchers in 
psychology and related disciplines, from novices to experienced 
academics, can quickly understand and deploy approaches 
that are appropriate to answer specific research questions. 
Each chapter clearly outlines the essential information on 
theory and application. Moreover the addition of a chapter on 
choosing between different methods adds to the ease with 
which the reader can steer towards the right choice of method. 
No other qualitative methods text achieves this balance between 
theory and application while managing to maintain an impartial 
perspective on contrasting approaches. This is, above all, a 
useful book. It should be on every researcher’s shelf! 

—Professor Patrick J Leman Royal 
Holloway, University of London 

Written and edited by a world-leading group of academics and 
researchers, this book offers an accessible, critical and practical way 
into qualitative research in psychology. Each chapter demonstrates 
how to best select and then apply a qualitative research method – 
from Conversation Analysis or Focus Groups to Interpretative 
Phenomenological Analysis or Narrative Psychology. Whatever approach 
you choose to take, this book will ensure you get it right from the start. 

New to the Third Edition:

• Thematic Analysis chapter
• a section on how to choose the most appropriate method for your project .

 CONTENTS 
 Introduction / Conceptual Foundations of Qualitative Psychology / Interpretative 
Phenomenological Analysis / Grounded Theory / Narrative Psychology / Conversation 
Analysis / Discourse Analysis / Co-Operative Inquiry: An Action Research Practice / 
Focus Groups / Thematic Analysis / Choosing Your Approach / Demonstrating Validity 
in Qualitative Psychology 

 2015 • 312 pages 
 Hardback  (9781446298459) • £90.00 
 Paperback  (9781446298466) • £32.99 

 COMPUTATIONAL 
NEUROSCIENCE AND 
COGNITIVE MODELLING 
 A Student's Introduction to 
Methods and Procedures 

  Britt Anderson   University of Waterloo  

 Anderson provides a gentle introduction 
to computational aspects of psychological 
science, managing to respect the reader's intelligence while 
also being completely unintimidating. Using carefully selected 
computational demonstrations, he guides students through a 
wide array of important approaches and tools, with little in the 
way of prerequisites.... I recommend it with enthusiasm

- Asohan Amarasingham, City University of New York 

 This unique, self-contained and accessible textbook provides an 
introduction to computational modelling neuroscience accessible to 
readers with little or no background in computing or mathematics. 
Organized into thematic sections, the book spans from modelling 
integrate and firing neurons to playing the game Rock, Paper, Scissors 
in ACT-R. This non-technical guide shows how basic knowledge and 
modern computers can be combined for interesting simulations, 
progressing from early exercises utilizing spreadsheets, to simple 
programs in Python. 

Key Features include: 

• Interleaved chapters that show how traditional computing constructs 
are simply disguised versions of the spread sheet methods.

• Mathematical facts and notation needed to understand the modelling 
methods are presented at their most basic and are interleaved with 
biographical and historical notes for contex.

• Numerous worked examples to demonstrate the themes and 
procedures of cognitive modelling. 

An excellent text for postgraduate students taking courses in research 
methods, computational neuroscience, computational modelling, 
cognitive science and neuroscience. It will be especially valuable to 
psychology students.

CONTENTS
Introduction / PART 1: MODELING NEURONS / Chapter 2: What is a Differential Equation? 
/ Chapter 3: Numerical Application of a Differential Equation / Chapter 4: Intermezzo: 
Computing With Loops / Chapter 5: Integrate & Fire / Chapter 6: Intermezzo: Computing 
With If Statements / Chapter 7: Hodgkin & Huxley: The Men and Their Model / Chapter 
8: Intermezzo: Computing With Functions / PART 2: NEURAL NETWORKS / Chapter 9: 
Neural Network Mathematics: Vectors and Matrices / Chapter 10: Intermezzo: Interactive 
Computing / Chapter 11: An Introduction to Neural Networks / Chapter 12: Intermezzo: 
Interactive Exploration of the Delta Rule with Octave / Chapter 13: Auto-associative 
Memory and the Hopfield Net / PART 3: PROBABILITY AND PSYCHOLOGICAL MODELS 
/ Chapter 14: What are the Odds? / Chapter 15: Decisions as Random Walks / Chapter 16: 
Intermezzo: Programming Psychophysical Experiments with Python / PART 4: COGNITIVE 
MODELING AS LOGIC AND RULES / Chapter 17: Boolean Logic / Chapter 18: Intermezzo: 
Computing With Functional Languages / Chapter 19: Production Rules and Cognition / 
Chapter 20: Intermezzo: Functional Coding of a Simple Production System / Chapter 
21 ACT-R: A Cognitive Architecture / Chapter 22: Agent Based Modeling / Chapter 23: 
Concluding Remarks 

2014 • 240 pages 
 Hardback  (9781446249291) • £82.00 
 Paperback  (9781446249307) • £28.99 

Research Methods and Statistics



22

SAGE BENCHMARKS IN PSYCHOLOGY

 QUALITATIVE RESEARCH IN PSYCHOLOGY 
 Five-Volume Set 

 Edited by  Brendan Gough   Leeds Metropolitan University  

This five-volume collection maps the terrain of qualitative psychology, using 
classic papers from the last 25 years to document key principles, orientations 
and virtues, and drawing on more recent papers to delineate current trends, 
innovations, and debates. The volumes are structured chronologically to 
enable understanding of developments and trends in the field, running from 
the foundations (volume 1) to contemporary issues (volume 5). This major 
work is designed to serve students, faculty, practitioners and educators 
with an interest in qualitative research within psychology and other social 
science disciplines.

 2014 • 1784 pages 
 Hardback  (9781446282335) • £825.00 

 QUANTITATIVE RESEARCH IN PSYCHOLOGY 
 Five-Volume Set 

 Edited by  Jeremy Miles   and   Brian Stucky   both at RAND Corporation  

Quantitative psychology is a branch of psychology developed using certain 
methods and approaches which are designed to answer empirical questions, 
such as the development of measurement models and factor analysis. While 
quantitative psychology is often associated with the use of statistical models 
and psychological measurement research methods, this five-volume set 
draws together the key conceptual and methodological techniques and 
addresses each research question at length. Each volume is accompanied 
by an introduction which contextualises the subject area, giving an 
understanding of established theories and how they are continuing to develop 
in one of the most fundamental and broadly researched psychological fields.

 2014 • 1912 pages 
 Hardback  (9781446282670) • £825.00 

 POSITIVE PSYCHOLOGY 
 Six-Volume Set 

 Edited by  Tim Lomas   and   Kate Hefferon   both at 
Department of Psychology, University of East London  

 This collection offers a clear and comprehensive assessment of positive 
psychology, assembling the seminal theories, studies and applications 
together in one overarching compendium and bringing clarity and 
definition to this emerging discipline. 

 2015 • 2044 pages 
 Hardback  (9781473907713) • £975.00 

 PSYCHOPATHOLOGY & ABNORMAL 
PSYCHOLOGY 
 Five-Volume Set 

 Edited by  Graham Davey   Sussex University  

 This major work provides a structured and comprehensive insight into the 
areas of psychopathology and abnormal psychology - topics that cover 
the causes and treatments of mental health problems. 

 2015 • 1760 pages 
 Hardback  (9781473907720) • £825.00 

 RESEARCH IN 
PSYCHOLOGY 
 Collection 

 Ten-Volume Set 

 Edited by  Brendan Gough   Leeds 
Metropolitan University  ,   Jeremy Miles   and 
  Brian Stucky   both at RAND Corporation  

This ten-volume set brings together two 
collections on research in psychology to encompass quantitative and 
qualitative methods, the details of which are below.

 2014 •  3696 pages
 Hardback  (9781473912038) • £1485.00 

 NEW DIRECTIONS IN HEALTH 
PSYCHOLOGY 
 Five-Volume Set 

 Edited by  Michael Murray   Keele University   and   Kerry Chamberlain  
Massey University, Albany  

 This new collection showcases state-of-the-art methodological advances 
and provides a significant resource for scholars in health psychology and 
related fields, including nursing, public health and medical sociology. 

 2015 • 1761 pages 
 Hardback  (9781446287606) • £825.00 

New and Recent Major Works, Encyclopedias and Handbooks



23

SAGE BENCHMARKS IN 
LEADERSHIP

 PSYCHOLOGY OF 
LEADERSHIP 
 Five-Volume Set 

 Edited by  S Alexander Haslam   University 
of Queensland   and   Stephen Reicher   
University of St Andrews  

 This five-volume major work brings together 
classic and recent papers which examine the 
topic from all angles and through the lenses 
of different disciplines. 

 2014 • 1863 pages 
 Hardback  (9781446295052) • £825.00 

SAGE LIBRARY IN DEVELOPMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY

 ADOLESCENCE 
 Five-Volume Set 

 Edited by  Alexander T Vazsonyi   University of Kentucky  

 This major work covers the key contributions in the area of adolescent 
development from Bonfenbrenner's work to the latest developments in 
fMRI technology and is designed to be a touchstone text for scholars, 
practitioners and educators within the fields of developmental 
psychology, health and education. 

 2015 • 1768 pages 
 Hardback  (9781446295656) • £825.00 

 PSYCHOLOGY OF INFANCY 
 Six-Volume Set 

 Edited by  J Gavin Bremner   Lancaster University   
and   Alan M Slater   University of Exeter  

 Edited by two internationally renowned researchers on infancy, this 
six-volume set brings together influential works that explore the key 
conceptual issues and findings in research on infant development. 

 2014 • 2168 pages 
 Hardback  (9781446267172) • £1200.00 

 CHILDHOOD SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT 
 Five-Volume Set 

 Edited by  Peter Smith   and   Adam Rutland   both 
at Goldsmiths, University of London  

 Childhood social development is an enormous field of research 
addressing issues to do with emotional development, peer relations, 
self-esteem and bullying amongst other topics. Through the inclusion 
of both contemporary and classic papers, these volumes outline the 
development of the area, our current conceptions, and growing points 
and controversies. 

 2014 • 1584 pages 
 Hardback  (9781446267165) • £825.00 

 NEURODEVELOPMENTAL 
DISORDERS 
 Five-Volume Set 

 Edited by  Michael Thomas   and 
  Annette Karmiloff-Smith   both at 
Birkbeck College, University of London  

 The articles in this five-volume collection 
cover the myriad genetic and non-genetic 
deve lopmenta l  psychopathologica l 
conditions which are now known and being 
researched from a variety of perspectives, 
from dyslexia to autism and beyond. 

 2014 • 1664 pages 
 Hardback  (9781446272442) • £825.00 

SAGE LIBRARY IN
MENTAL HEALTH

 PSYCHOLOGICAL STRESS, RESILIENCE 
AND WELLBEING 
 Six-Volume Set 

 Edited by  Stephen Palmer   Centre for Stress Management, London  
and   Kristina Gyllensten  

 This six-volume collection - comprised of two three-volume collections, 
Psychological Stress and Psychological Resilience and Wellbeing - 
brings together the key papers that have furthered understanding of the 
closely related and important topics of stress, resilience and wellbeing. 

 2015 •  1917 pages
 Hardback  (9781473919075) • £800.00 

Psychological Stress, Three-Volume Set (9781473908000) • £450.00
Psychological Resilience and Wellbeing, Three-Volume Set (9781473912120) • £450.00

New and Recent Major Works, Encyclopedias and Handbooks



24

SAGE LIBRARY IN SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY

 METHODOLOGICAL INNOVATIONS 
IN SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY 
 Five-Volume Set 

 Edited by  Harry T Reis   University of Rochester  

 Compiled and introduced by a leading voice in the field, this major work 
has been created to serve as a far-reaching and conceptually broad 
resource for scholars worldwide. 

 2014 • 2112 pages 
 Hardback  (9781446295540) • £825.00 

 INTERGROUP RELATIONS 
 Four-Volume Set 

  Richard J Crisp   Aston Business School  

 This new four-volume major work presents a 
comprehensive and authoritative collection 
of both classic and contemporary readings in 
intergroup relations. Each volume is opened 
by an introductory chapter that provides the 
reader with an overview of the primary topics 
covered therein, and the rationale behind the 
editor’s selection. 

 2014 • 1400 pages 
 Hardback  (9781446274033) • £695.00 

 THE PSYCHOLOGY OF PREJUDICE 
 Four-Volume Set 

 Edited by  Kerry Kawakami   York University  

 This four-volume major work brings together papers documenting the 
most important advances in both theorizing and methodology related 
to the psychology of prejudice, to highlight the contributions of social 
psychology to better understanding intergroup biases. 

 2014 • 1696 pages 
 Hardback  (9781446253267) • £675.00 

 THE SAGE HANDBOOK
OF DEVELOPMENTAL 
DISORDERS 
 Edited by  Patricia Howlin   Institute of 
Psychiatry, London  ,   Tony Charman   
King's College London   and 
  Mohammad Ghaziuddin   University 
of Michigan, Ann Arbor  

 Now available in paperback, this acclaimed 
Handbook reflects the enormous changes that have taken place in our 
knowledge and understanding of developmental disorders. International 
in scope and with contributions from leading researchers, it brings a vast 
and complex field together for the first time. 

 2011 • 592 pages 
 Hardback  (9781412944861) • £110.00 
 Paperback  (9781446295823) • £34.99 

 THE HANDBOOK
OF HUMANISTIC 
PSYCHOLOGY 
 Theory, Research, and Practice 

 Second Edition 

 Edited by  Kirk J Schneider   Vice President, 
Existential-Humanistic Institute; Adjunct 
Faculty, Saybrook University and the 
Columbia University, Teachers College  , 
  J Fraser Pierson   Southern Oregon 
University   and   James F T Bugental   
Stanford University School of Medicine  

 The Handbook of Humanistic Psychology, Second Edition represents 
the latest scholarship in the field of humanistic psychology and 
psychotherapy. Set against trends toward psychological standardization 
and medicalization, the handbook provides a rich tapestry of reflection 
by the leading person-centred scholars of our time. 

 2014 • 832 pages 
 Paperback  (9781452267746) • $125.00 

New and Recent Major Works, Encyclopedias and Handbooks



25

 CHILDHOOD COGNITIVE 
DEVELOPMENT 
 Five-Volume Set 

 Edited by  Susan Gelman   
University of Michigan  

 This SAGE major work presents a collection 
of important papers - both classic and 
contemporary - that cover key contributions in 
the area of cognitive development in children, 
designed to be a touchstone text for scholars, 
practitioners and educators with an interest in 
children's thinking. 

 2014 • 1700 pages 
 Hardback  (9781446272459) • £825.00 

 WORK AND ORGANISATIONAL 
PSYCHOLOGY 
 Five-Volume Set 

 Edited by  Gregory J Boyle   Bond University, Queensland  ,  
 John G O'Gorman   Griffith University   and   Gerard J Fogarty  
University of Southern Queensland  

In five thematic volumes, this collection brings together key papers on 
the topic of work and organizational psychology, and together with the 
introductory chapters written by the Editor for each volume, is designed 
to serve the interests of psychology scholars, and also those involved in 
the social and behavioural sciences, more broadly.

 2015 •  1920 pages
 Hardback  (9781473916715) • £825.00 

  ENCYCLOPEDIA OF
SPORT AND EXERCISE 
PSYCHOLOGY 
 Edited by  Robert C Eklund   University 
of Stirling   and   Gershon Tenenbaum   
Florida State University  

Available in print and online, this monumental 
work is edited by two leading figures in 
the field with a distinguished international 
editorial advisory board to select and assign 
entries, ensuring authoritative content that readers can trust.

 2014 • 880 pages 
 Hardback  (9781452203836) • $375.00                                       

 THE HANDBOOK
OF INDUSTRIAL, WORK
& ORGANIZATION PSYCHOLOGY 
 Personal Psychology and Employee Performance 
Organizational Psychology Managerial Psychology 
and Organizational Approaches 

 Three-Volume Set 

 Second Edition 

 Edited by  Neil Anderson   Brunel University  ,   Deniz S Ones   University of 
Minnesota, Minneapolis  ,   Handan Kepir Sinangil   Marmara University   
and   Chockalingam Viswesvaran   Florida International University  

 The three-volume SAGE Handbook of Industrial, Work & Organizational 
Psychology, Second Edition, examines key themes and topics from 
within this dynamic and expanding field of psychology. 

By offering a truly cross-cultural and global perspective, the editors and 
contributors are able to address traditional topics like human resource 
management, selection and training in the light of globalization and 
technological change. Added to this, the sheer amount of research in this 
area can become overwhelming for practitioners and academics. These three 
volumes, therefore, include clear overviews of the latest research in a given 
area. This user-friendly approach means all three handbooks in the set can be 
used as reference guides as well as sources for further study and research.     

 2015 • 2240 pages 
 Hardback  (9781446287316) • £330.00 

 Volume 1: Personal Psychology and 
Employee Performance 
 2015 • 680 pages 
 Hardback  (9781446207215) • £110.00 

 Volume 2: Organizational Psychology 
   2015 • 680 pages 
 Hardback  (9781446207222) • £110.00 

 Volume 3: Managerial Psychology 
and Organizational Approaches 
   2015 • 680 pages 
 Hardback  (9781446207239) • £110.00 

New and Recent Major Works, Encyclopedias and Handbooks



26

Index

A

Abnormal Psychology Ray .........................................................................................................4

Adolescence, Five-Volume Set Vazsonyi ..................................................................................25

Alcock & Sadava An Introduction to Social Psychology ..........................................................13

Alloway & Alloway Understanding Working Memory, Second Edition .....................................10

Analysing Qualitative Data in Psychology, Second Edition 
Lyons & Coyle ...........................................................................................................................21

Anderson Computational Neuroscience and Cognitive Modelling ...........................................22

Anderson, Ones, Sinangil & Viswesvaran The Handbook of Industrial, Work & Organization 
Psychology, Three-Volume Set ..........................................................................................................27

Anderson, Ones, Sinangil & Viswesvaran The Handbook of Industrial, Work & Organizational 
Psychology, Volume One, Second Edition ........................................................................................27

Anderson, Ones, Sinangil & Viswesvaran The Handbook of Industrial, Work & Organizational 
Psychology, Volume Two, Second Edition .........................................................................................27

Anderson, Ones, Sinangil & Viswesvaran The Handbook of Industrial, Work & Organizational 
Psychology, Volume Three, Second Edition ......................................................................................27

Anisman An Introduction to Stress and Health ................................................................................11

Applied Positive Psychology Lomas, Hefferon & Ivtzan ...................................................................2

Applying Social Psychology, Second Edition Buunk & Vugt ...........................................................16

Assessment and Case Formulation in Cognitive Behavioural Therapy, Second Edition Townend, 
Cockx & Corrie ....................................................................................................................................8

Augoustinos, Walker & Donaghue Social Cognition, Third Edition ...............................................14

Ayers & Visser Psychology for Medicine ..........................................................................................17

B

Banyard, Dillon, Norman & Winder Essential Psychology, 
Second Edition ...........................................................................................................................12

Barnes Essential Biological Psychology ....................................................................................17

Bartol & Bartol Current Perspectives in Forensic Psychology and 
Criminal Behavior, Fourth Edition ...............................................................................................10

Bartol & Bartol Introduction to Forensic Psychology, Fourth Edition .......................................10

Bastow, Dunleavy & Tinkler The Impact of the Social Sciences .............................................19

Biological Psychology Higgs, Cooper, Lee & Harris ..................................................................2

Biological Psychology Lyons, Harrison, Brewer, Robinson & Sanders ...................................... 2

Bond Standards and Ethics for Counselling in Action, Fourth Edition ........................................... 8

Boyle, O’Gorman & Fogarty Work and Organisational Psychology, 
Five-Volume Set ............................................................................................................................. 27

Brain & Behavior, Fourth Edition Garrett ......................................................................................... 3

Braun & Clarke Successful Qualitative Research ........................................................................ 17

Breakwell, Smith & Wright Research Methods in Psychology, Fourth Edition .......................... 16

Bremner & Slater Psychology of Infancy, Six-Volume Set .......................................................... 25

Brown, Shell & Cole Key Concepts in Forensic Psychology ....................................................... 10

Buckler & Castle Psychology for Teachers .................................................................................. 10

Burkitt Emotions and Social Relations ......................................................................................... 15

Business of People, The Campaign for Social Science ............................................................. 19

Buunk & Vugt Applying Social Psychology, Second Edition ....................................................... 16

C

Campaign for Social Science The Business of People ...........................................................19

Child Development from Infancy to Adolescence Levine & Munsch ..........................................9

Childhood Cognitive Development, Five-Volume Set Gelman ..................................................27

Childhood Social Development, Five-Volume Set Smith & Rutland .........................................25

Clinical Psychology Pomerantz ...................................................................................................3

Coaley An Introduction to Psychological Assessment and Psychometrics, Second Edition .........19

Cognitive Behavioural Counselling in Action, Third Edition 
Trower, Jones & Dryden .....................................................................................................................8

Cognitive Psychology Eysenck & Groome ........................................................................................6

Cognitive Psychology McBride & Cutting .........................................................................................5

Computational Neuroscience and Cognitive Modelling Anderson ..................................................22

Counselling Adolescents, Fourth Edition Geldard, Geldard & Foo ...................................................8

Crisp & Turner Essential Social Psychology, Third Edition ..............................................................13

Crisp Intergroup Relations, Four-Volume Set....................................................................................26

Current Perspectives in Forensic Psychology and Criminal Behavior,  
Fourth Edition Bartol & Bartol ...........................................................................................................10

 

D

Davey Psychopathology & Abnormal Psychology, Five-Volume Set .........................................23

Discovering Statistics Using R Field, Miles & Field ..................................................................17

E

EasyGuide to Research Design & SPSS, An Schwartz, Wilson & Goff ...................................... 21

Eklund & Tenenbaum Encyclopedia of Sport and Exercise Psychology ..........................................27

Ellis & Tucker Social Psychology of Emotion ........................................................................................13

Ellis & Tucker Social Psychology of Emotion ........................................................................................14

Emotion Schirmer ...................................................................................................................................15

Emotions and Social Relations Burkitt ...................................................................................................15

Encyclopedia of Sport and Exercise Psychology Eklund & Tenenbaum ............................................27

Essential Abnormal and Clinical Psychology Field & Cartwright-Hatton ..................................... 4

Essential Biological Psychology Barnes ....................................................................................... 17

Essential Cognitive Psychology Sterling ........................................................................................ 5

Essential Psychology, Second Edition Banyard, Dillon, 
Norman & Winder ......................................................................................................................... 12

Essential Social Psychology, Third Edition Crisp & Turner .......................................................... 13

Essential Statistics for the Behavioral Sciences Privitera ............................................................ 20

Eysenck & Groome Cognitive Psychology .................................................................................... 6

F

Field & Cartwright-Hatton Essential Abnormal and Clinical Psychology .................................... 4

Field, Miles & Field Discovering Statistics Using R ..................................................................... 17

Fiske & Taylor Social Cognition, Second Edition ......................................................................... 16

Foundations of Psychological Testing, Fifth Edition 
Miller, Lovler & McIntire ............................................................................................................... 19

Fundamentals of Cognitive Psychology, Third Edition Kellogg...................................................... 5

Furr & Bacharach Psychometrics, Second Edition ..................................................................... 17

G

Garrett Brain & Behavior, Fourth Edition .....................................................................................3

Garrett Study Guide to Accompany Bob Garrett’s Brain & Behavior: 
An Introduction to Biological Psychology, Fourth Edition ............................................................3

Geldard, Geldard & Foo Counselling Adolescents, Fourth Edition ............................................8

Gelman Childhood Cognitive Development, Five-Volume Set ..................................................27

Gergen An Invitation to Social Construction, Third Edition .......................................................14

Gough Qualitative Research in Psychology, Five-Volume Set ...................................................23

Gough, Miles & Stucky Research in Psychology, Ten-Volume Set ..........................................23

H

Handbook of Humanistic Psychology,  
The, Second Edition Schneider, Pierson & Bugental ..............................................................26

Handbook of Industrial, Work & Organization Psychology, The 
Three-Volume Set Anderson, Ones, Sinangil & Viswesvaran .................................................27

Handbook of Industrial, Work & Organizational Psychology, The 
Volume One, Second Edition Anderson, Ones, Sinangil & Viswesvaran .....................................27

Handbook of Industrial, Work & Organizational Psychology, The 
Volume Three, Second Edition Anderson, Ones, Sinangil & Viswesvaran ........................................ 27

Handbook of Industrial, Work & Organizational Psychology, The 
Volume Two, Second Edition Anderson, Ones, Sinangil & Viswesvaran .....................................27

Harris Sensation and Perception ........................................................................................................5

Haslam & McGarty Research Methods and Statistics in Psychology, Second Edition .................20

Haslam & Reicher Psychology of Leadership, Five-Volume Set ....................................................25

Haslam, Smillie, Roberts & Bates An Introduction to Personality, Individual Differences and 
Intelligence, Second Edition ...............................................................................................................13

Health Psychology, Fourth Edition Marks, Murray, Evans & Estacio ............................................11

Higgs, Cooper, Lee & Harris Biological Psychology .........................................................................2

History of Psychology, A, Second Edition Shiraev ...........................................................................11

How to Read Journal Articles in the Social Sciences Shon .............................................................16

Howlin, Charman & Ghaziuddin The SAGE Handbook of 
Developmental Disorders ...................................................................................................................26

 



27

Index

I

Impact of the Social Sciences, The Bastow, Dunleavy & Tinkler ............................................19

Intergroup Relations, Four-Volume Set Crisp ............................................................................26

Introduction to Forensic Psychology, Fourth Edition Bartol & Bartol .......................................10

Introduction to Personality, Individual Differences and Intelligence,  
An Second Edition Haslam, Smillie, Roberts & Bates ............................................................13

Introduction to Psychological Assessment and Psychometrics, An 
Second Edition Coaley ..............................................................................................................19

Introduction to Social Psychology, An Alcock & Sadava ..........................................................13

Introduction to Stress and Health, An Anisman ........................................................................11

Invitation to Cultural Psychology, An Valsiner ...........................................................................15

Invitation to Social Construction, An, Third Edition Gergen ......................................................14

K

Kail Scientific Writing for Psychology ........................................................................................20

Kawakami The Psychology of Prejudice, Four-Volume Set ......................................................26

Kellogg Fundamentals of Cognitive Psychology, Third Edition ...................................................5

Key Concepts in Forensic Psychology Brown, Shell & Cole ....................................................10

L

Levine & Munsch Child Development from Infancy to Adolescence ..........................................9

Lomas & Hefferon Positive Psychology, Six-Volume Set .........................................................23

Lomas, Hefferon & Ivtzan Applied Positive Psychology ............................................................2

Lopez, Pedrotti & Snyder Positive Psychology, Third Edition ....................................................2

Lovallo Stress and Health, Third Edition ...................................................................................11

Ludden The Psychology of Language .........................................................................................7

Lyons & Coyle Analysing Qualitative Data in Psychology, Second Edition ........................................21

Lyons, Harrison, Brewer, Robinson & Sanders Biological Psychology ..............................................2

M

Maio & Haddock The Psychology of Attitudes and Attitude Change, Second Edition ............15

Marks, Murray, Evans & Estacio Health Psychology, Fourth Edition ......................................11

McBride & Cutting Cognitive Psychology ..................................................................................5

McBride The Process of Research in Psychology, Third Edition ..............................................20

McGonigle-Chalmers Understanding Cognitive Development ..................................................9

Methodological Innovations in Social Psychology, Five-Volume Set Reis.......................................26

Miles & Stucky Quantitative Research in Psychology, Five-Volume Set ..................................... 23

Miller, Lovler & McIntire Foundations of Psychological Testing, 
Fifth Edition .................................................................................................................................... 19

Minda The Psychology of Thinking ................................................................................................. 7

Munafo, Albery, Attwood, Moss & Adams Understanding Addiction ......................................... 3

Murray & Chamberlain New Directions in Health Psychology, 
Five-Volume Set ............................................................................................................................. 23

N
Nelson-Jones Nelson-Jones’ Theory and Practice of Counselling  
and Psychotherapy, Sixth Edition ................................................................................................8

Nelson-Jones’ Theory and Practice of Counselling and Psychotherapy,  
Sixth Edition Nelson-Jones .........................................................................................................8

Nestor & Schutt Research Methods in Psychology, Second Edition .......................................20

Neurodevelopmental Disorders, Five-Volume Set 
Thomas & Karmiloff-Smith ......................................................................................................25

New Directions in Health Psychology, Five-Volume Set 
Murray & Chamberlain .............................................................................................................23

O

O’Keefe Persuasion, Third Edition .............................................................................................15

P

Palmer & Gyllensten Psychological Stress, Resilience and Wellbeing, 
Six-Volume Set ............................................................................................................................... 25

Personality Theories Shiraev ......................................................................................................... 14

Persuasion, Third Edition O’Keefe ................................................................................................ 15

Pomerantz Clinical Psychology ...................................................................................................... 3

Positive Psychology, Six-Volume Set Lomas & Hefferon ............................................................ 23

Positive Psychology, Third Edition Lopez, Pedrotti & Snyder....................................................... 2

Privitera Essential Statistics for the Behavioral Sciences ............................................................ 20

Privitera Statistics for the Behavioral Sciences, Second Edition ................................................. 21

Privitera Student Study Guide With IBM® SPSS® Workbook for 
Essential Statistics for the Behavioral Sciences ............................................................................ 20

Privitera Student Study Guide With SPSS Workbook for Statistics for 
the Behavioral Sciences, Second Edition ...................................................................................... 21

Process of Research in Psychology, The, Third Edition McBride ................................................ 20

Psychological Stress, Resilience and Wellbeing, Six-Volume Set 
Palmer & Gyllensten .................................................................................................................... 25

Psychology for Medicine Ayers & Visser ..................................................................................... 17

Psychology for Teachers Buckler & Castle .................................................................................. 10

Psychology of Attitudes and Attitude Change, The, Second Edition 
Maio & Haddock ........................................................................................................................... 15

Psychology of Infancy, Six-Volume Set Bremner & Slater .......................................................... 25

Psychology of Language, The Ludden ........................................................................................... 7

Psychology of Leadership, Five-Volume Set Haslam & Reicher ................................................. 25

Psychology of Prejudice, The, Four-Volume Set Kawakami ........................................................ 26

Psychology of Thinking, The Minda ................................................................................................ 7

Psychometrics, Second Edition Furr & Bacharach ..................................................................... 17

Psychopathology & Abnormal Psychology, Five-Volume Set Davey ........................................... 23

Q
Qualitative Psychology, Third Edition Smith ..............................................................................22

Qualitative Research in Psychology, Five-Volume Set Gough ...................................................23

Quantitative Research in Psychology, Five-Volume Set Miles & Stucky ..................................23

R

Ramsden Understanding Abnormal Psychology ........................................................................4

Ray Abnormal Psychology ...........................................................................................................4

Reading Development and Teaching Stuart & Stainthorp ..........................................................9

Reis Methodological Innovations in Social Psychology, Five-Volume Set ......................................26

Research in Psychology, Ten-Volume Set Gough, Miles & Stucky.................................................23

Research Methods and Statistics in Psychology, Second Edition 
Haslam & McGarty............................................................................................................................20

Research Methods in Psychology, Fourth Edition Breakwell, 
Smith & Wright ..................................................................................................................................16

Research Methods in Psychology, Second Edition Nestor & Schutt..............................................20

S
SAGE Handbook of Developmental Disorders, The 
Howlin, Charman & Ghaziuddin ..............................................................................................26

Schirmer Emotion ......................................................................................................................15

Schneider, Pierson & Bugental The Handbook of Humanistic 
 Psychology, Second Edition ......................................................................................................26

Schwartz & Krantz Sensation and Perception ...........................................................................7

Schwartz, Wilson & Goff An EasyGuide to Research Design & SPSS .....................................21

Scientific Writing for Psychology Kail ........................................................................................20

Sensation and Perception Harris .................................................................................................5

Sensation and Perception Schwartz & Krantz ...........................................................................7

Shiraev A History of Psychology, Second Edition .....................................................................11

Shiraev Personality Theories .....................................................................................................14

Shon How to Read Journal Articles in the Social Sciences ......................................................16

Smith & Rutland Childhood Social Development, Five-Volume Set .........................................25

Smith Qualitative Psychology, Third Edition ..............................................................................22

Smith Understanding School Bullying .......................................................................................10

Social Cognition, Second Edition Fiske & Taylor ......................................................................16

Social Cognition, Third Edition Augoustinos, Walker & Donaghue .........................................14

Social Psychology of Emotion Ellis & Tucker ...........................................................................13

Social Psychology of Emotion Ellis & Tucker ...........................................................................14

Standards and Ethics for Counselling in Action, Fourth Edition Bond ........................................8

Statistics for the Behavioral Sciences, Second Edition Privitera ..............................................21

Sterling Essential Cognitive Psychology .....................................................................................5



28

Index

Stress and Health, Third Edition Lovallo ...................................................................................11

Stuart & Stainthorp Reading Development and Teaching ..........................................................9

Student Study Guide With IBM® SPSS® Workbook for Essential 
Statistics for the Behavioral Sciences Privitera ........................................................................20

Student Study Guide With SPSS Workbook for Statistics for the 
Behavioral Sciences, Second Edition Privitera .........................................................................21

Study Guide to Accompany Bob Garrett’s Brain & Behavior: An Introduction to Biological 
Psychology, Fourth Edition Garrett .............................................................................................3

Successful Qualitative Research Braun & Clarke .....................................................................17

T

Thomas & Karmiloff-Smith Neurodevelopmental Disorders, 
Five-Volume Set .........................................................................................................................25

Townend, Cockx & Corrie Assessment and Case Formulation in Cognitive Behavioural 
Therapy, Second Edition ..............................................................................................................8

Trower, Jones & Dryden Cognitive Behavioural Counselling in Action, Third Edition ................8

U

Understanding Abnormal Psychology Ramsden ........................................................................4

Understanding Addiction Munafo, Albery, Attwood, Moss & Adams .......................................3

Understanding Cognitive Development McGonigle-Chalmers ..................................................9

Understanding School Bullying Smith .......................................................................................10

Understanding Working Memory, Second Edition Alloway & Alloway .....................................10

Valsiner An Invitation to Cultural Psychology ............................................................................15

Vazsonyi Adolescence, Five-Volume Set ..................................................................................25

Work and Organisational Psychology, Five-Volume Set Boyle, O’Gorman & Fogarty .............27

SAGE INDIA

A

Abnormal Psychology ..................................................................................................................2

Applied Psychometry ...................................................................................................................4

B
Bernard, Catherine .....................................................................................................................8

C
Chadha, Narender Kumar ..........................................................................................................4
Cognitive Planning and Executive Functions ...............................................................................5

Cognitive Psychology ...................................................................................................................6

Consciousness Quest ..................................................................................................................5

D

Dalal, Ajit K ..............................................................................................................................8, 9

Das, J P .......................................................................................................................................5

Dimitriadi, Sophia .......................................................................................................................7

Disability, Gender and the Trajectories of Power .........................................................................7

Diversity, Special Needs and Inclusion in Early Years Education ................................................7

Durganand Sinha ........................................................................................................................3

G

Galotti, Kathleen M .....................................................................................................................6

Gokhale, Meenakshi ...................................................................................................................3

Grief and Disappearance ..............................................................................................................1

H

Hans, Asha ..................................................................................................................................7

Health Beliefs and Coping with Chronic Diseases .......................................................................8

J

Jena, S P K ..................................................................................................................................6

L

Laak, Jan J F ter .........................................................................................................................3

Learning Disability ........................................................................................................................6

Lovler, Robert L ..........................................................................................................................1

M

McIntire, Sandra A ......................................................................................................................1

Miller, Leslie A .............................................................................................................................1

Misra, Santa ................................................................................................................................4

Misra, Sasi B ...............................................................................................................................5

Mohanty, Banamali .....................................................................................................................4

N
Nurturing Families around the World ...........................................................................................8

P

Preitler, Barbara ..........................................................................................................................1

Psychological Testing ..................................................................................................................1

Psychology for India .....................................................................................................................3

R

Ray, William J ..............................................................................................................................2

S

Scarred Communities ...................................................................................................................3

Shea, John J ...............................................................................................................................8

Somasundaram, Daya ................................................................................................................3

Statistics for the Social and Behavioural Sciences ......................................................................4

T
Textbook of Parametric and Non-Parametric Statistics ..............................................................2

U
Understanding Psychological Assessment ..................................................................................3



BOOKS
T S Venkatesh 
Mob: +91 98733 55423
e-mail: ts.venkatesh@sagepub.in

NORTH 1 
NEW DELHI
Rahul Malhotra
Mob: +91 98117 88266
e-mail: rahul.malhotra@sagepub.in
Devashish Dhasmana
Mob: +91 98188 99787
e-mail: devashish.dhasmana@sagepub.in
Prashant Agrahari
Mob: +91 98912 06020
e-mail: prashant.agrahari@sagepub.in
Abhash Singh
Mob: +91 97180 51435
e-mail: abhash.singh@sagepub.in

NORTH 2 
LUCKNOW
Vimlesh Mishra
Mob: +91 94154 68442
e-mail: vimlesh.mishra@sagepub.in
Manish Sinha
Mob: +91 80054 93817
e-mail: manish.sinha@sagepub.in

BHOPAL
Akash Agrawal
Mob: +91 81034 66555
e-mail: akash.agrawal@sagepub.in

PATNA
Premendra Sharma
Mob: +91 94310 20354
e-mail: premendra.sharma@sagepub.in

EAST 
KOLKATA
Biplab Biswas
Mob: +91 94341 41743 / +91 98741 81444
e-mail: biplab.biswas@sagepub.in
Saikat Sen
Mob: +91 98308 78102
e-mail: saikat.sen@sagepub.in
Prasoon Ray
Mob: +91 90384 70937
e-mail: prasoon.ray@sagepub.in

BHUBANESWAR
Rajendra Mohapatra
Mob: +91 88959 97229
e-mail: rajendra.mohapatra@sagepub.in

SOUTH 
BANGALORE
A G Chakrapani
Mob: +91 98457 48031
e-mail: ag.chakrapani@sagepub.in

HYDERABAD
G Venkateswara Gupta
Mob: +91 98495 43342
e-mail: venkateswara.gupta@sagepub.in

KERALA
Umasankar M N
Mob: +91 81297 88366
e-mail: umasankar.mn@sagepub.in

WEST 

PUNE
Sarang C Rajhans
Mob: +91 99607 74276
e-mail: sarang.rajhans@sagepub.in

VADODARA
Zuzar Z Sanjeliwala
Mob: +91 98256 84415
e-mail: zuzar.sanjeliwala@sagepub.in

FOR RETAIL, ONLINE AND  
CORPORATE ORDERS
Manoj V Neemkar
Mob: +91 98338 60729
e-mail: manoj.neemkar@sagepub.in

JOURNALS
Mukesh Jain
Mob: +91 98730 88255
e-mail: mukesh.jain@sagepub.in

NORTH
NEW DELHI
Mohit Kapoor
Mob: +91 98109 66348
e-mail: mohit.kapoor@sagepub.in
Ajeet Kumar
Mob: +91 95820 32151
e-mail: ajeet.kumar@sagepub.in
Niket Sharma
Mob: +91 88027 63388
e-mail: niket.sharma@sagepub.in

EAST
KOLKATA
Niladri Kumar Chakraborty
Mob: +91 98310 18913
e-mail: niladri.chakraborty@sagepub.in
Souvik Mazumder
Mob: +91 98310 23104
e-mail: souvik.mazumder@sagepub.in
Rajkumar Ghosh
Mob: +91 98310 74541
e-mail: rajkumar.ghosh@sagepub.in

SOUTH 
Ekta Vij
Mob: +91 98737 26556
e-mail: ekta.vij@sagepub.in

BANGALORE
Rohit P Aravindekar
Mob: +91 99649 99517 
e-mail: rohit.aravindekar@sagepub.in

K Karthikeyan
Mob: +91 99803 41985 
e-mail: k.karthikeyan@sagepub.in

Two Easy Ways to Order!

Email:  marketing@sagepub.in 
          sales@sagepub.in

For fastest delivery, go to  
www.sagepub.in

SALES INFORMATION

NEW DELHI:  B-1/I-1, Mohan Cooperative Industrial Area, Mathura Road, Post Bag 7, New Delhi 110 044; Tel: +(91-11) 4053 9222; Fax: +(91-11) 4053 9234 
 e-mail: marketing@sagepub.in, sales@sagepub.in

KOLKATA:  Ground Floor, 59/5 Prince Baktiar Shah Road, Tollygunge, Kolkata 700 033; Tel: +(91-33) 2422 0611, 2422 6832; Fax: +(91-33) 2417 2642; e-mail: kolkata@sagepub.in

CHENNAI:  E-1, Karthik Apartments, New No. 16 (old 6), Vijayaraghava Road, T Nagar, Chennai 600 017; Tel: +(91-44) 2815 8405; 2815 8406; 2815 8407; e-mail: chennai@sagepub.in

MUMBAI: 1358, Regus Level 13, Platinum Techno Park Plot no 17/18, Sector 30A,Vashi, Navi Mumbai 400 705; Tel: +(91-22) 6181 8358; Fax: +(91-22) 6121 4952 
 e-mail: mumbai@sagepub.in

CUSTOMER SERVICE

Sunil Raina
Tel: (+91 11) 4053 9222; Extn 415
Fax: (+91 11) 4053 9234 
e-mail: sunil.raina@sagepub.in, bookorders@sagepub.in

BOOKS
Saroj K Sahoo
Tel: (+91 11) 4053 9222; Extn 407
Fax: (+91 11) 4053 9234
e-mail: saroj.sahoo@sagepub.in 
customerservicebooks@sagepub.in

JOURNALS
Gajendra Singh
Tel: (+91 11) 4053 9222; Extn 406 
Mob: +91 99530 28060
e-mail: gajendra.singh@sagepub.in 
customerservicejournals@sagepub.in



Wi-Fi 14:35

g
Cloud  |  On Device

Selected for you

All Items Recent

Wi-Fi 14:35

g
Cloud  |  On Device

Diversity, 
Special Needs
and Inclusion
in Early Years 
Education
By Sophia Dimitriadi 

All Items Recent

(5 Review)

ISBN: 9789351500292

` 1,095.00

Buy Now

www.sagepub.in

eBooks now available  
from SAGE in INR!

You can start reading your favorite SAGE book as soon  
as you have paid for it, NO more waiting for delivery.

4 easy steps to read an eBook

1 Buy a kindle device or download 
the free Kindle Reading App

Search your SAGE book on 
Amazon website and choose 
Kindle edition format

Open the Kindle Reading App 
and sign-in with your Amazon 
account. If you do not already 
have an account, click “Sign Up”

Click on “Buy Now” option and 
select your payment method

2
43


